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%41 R FIEE - A0 A R 3 £ ke R 1 A A

7 Fta ERGHR O RERDIE A | P ElR
WE (A |[FRarY e (BEAR 6 |k ([RE (R AMAEE
83t 48.49%| 80.14% 23.06% 23.23%| 21.31%| 6.29% 5.79%
EA 49.82%| 77.46% 23.40% 21.18%| 22.04%| 9.83% 5.38%
LS 47.19%| 82.77% 22.71% 25.25%| 20.60%| 2.81% 6.19%
P=0.00000
£ |13-19 A& 45.95%| 82.71% 27.26% 27.57%| 20.72%| 5.61% 6.39%
& [20-29 # 51.27%)| 82.30% 21.21% 25.09%| 21.58%| 4.48% 4,00%
30-39 & 53.86%| 83.37% 21.31% 19.20%| 22.48%| 3.04% 4.45%
40-49 # 52.09%| 82.72% 24.35% 22.25%| 24.87%| 6.28% 4.71%
50-59 # 44.29%| 75.71% 23.93% 23.21%| 20.00%| 7.86% 6.79%
60-64 # 37.59%| 70.92% 23.40% 17.73%| 14.89%| 9.22% 12.77%
65 11t 34.75%| 52.54% 12.71% 11.02%| 17.80%| 27.12% 12.71%
P=0.00000
(B 31.75%| 64.23% 18.98% 17.15%| 14.96%| 17.88% 13.14%
T R4 44.12%| 71.76% 23.82% 19.12%| 19.41%| 10.00% 7.35%
2 B¢ B 43.67%| 76.78% 20.05% 17.28%| 19.53%| 8.58% 5.41%
B |1 & 51.91%)| 85.19% 24.29% 24.96%| 21.30%| 3.00% 4.83%
<~ B2t 57.60%| 88.12% 25.89% 31.00%| 25.77%| 1.31% 3.80%
P=0.00000
#< (30000 2 F 40.72%| 71.78% 21.13% 19.72%| 17.40%| 9.15% 9.41%
= |30001-60000 49.20%| 82.77% 21.81% 22.61%)| 21.22%| 5.68% 4.68%
=+ 160001-90000 54.09%)| 86.12% 26.33% 24.02%)| 26.33%| 4.09% 2.85%
& (90001-120000 53.00%| 81.00% 23.00% 30.33%| 21.33%| 5.67% 5.67%
120001 2+ 53.18%| 81.50% 28.32% 27.75%| 23.12%| 5.20% 5.78%
P=0.00000
B 3 AREF 44.22%| 75.88% 20.10% 17.09%| 18.09%| 14.57% 5.03%
¥ |22 5 F F 4 | 55.07%| 86.96% 26.09% 21.74%)| 26.57%| 3.38% 3.38%
Exad 73.39%)| 86.24% 32.11% 31.19%| 27.52%| 0.92% 3.67%
AR B R 50.58%)| 84.11% 20.74% 23.06%| 20.74%| 4.07% 3.29%
B Riddc 25.65%| 61.26% 19.37% 10.99%| 13.61%| 19.37% 13.09%
25+ R 63.73%| 83.42% 29.02% 30.57%| 28.50%| 2.59% 1.55%
JTFF 61.06%)| 85.84% 25.66% 22.12%| 25.66%| 1.77% 4.42%
g4 45.13%| 82.93% 27.50% 29.20%| 20.45%| 4.37% 6.49%
A 49.32%| 67.12% 15.07% 21.92%| 19.18%| 12.33% 6.85%
ﬁw}'\ﬁ? & ¥ 39.91%| 68.42% 19.30% 15.79%| 16.67%| 8.77% 13.16%
His 48.38%| 82.67% 14.80% 20.94%| 23.47%| 5.42% 3.97%
P=0.00000
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—i‘r'i‘g' ) —i‘r'iﬁ iF fFl,;

Bt 49.00%| 47.56%|  3.44%
T 53.13%| 43.94%|  2.92%
W 4520%| 50.88%|  3.91%

P=0.00032
£ |13-19 & 46.77%| 51.13%|  2.09%
& (20-29 & 41.35%| 53.63%| 5.02%

30-39 % 57.93%| 39.04%|  3.02%

40-49 % 59.88%| 37.21%|  2.91%

50-59 % 55.33%| 43.03%|  1.64%

60-64 % 41.59%| 53.10% 5.31%

65 # 1 36.11%| 58.33%|  5.56%

P=0.00000
¥ |R) 39.38%| 55.96%|  4.66%
T |RAe 52.60%| 43.25%|  4.15%
f2 % ¢ B 50.23%| 46.91%| 2.87%
BO|Z 51.08%| 44.96%|  3.96%
L Hz 47.56%| 49.44%|  3.00%
P=0.09151
% 30000 1z ® 44.96%| 52.56%| ~ 2.48%
= |30001-60000 49.28%| 48.29%|  2.43%
7+ 60001-90000 53.80%| 40.11%|  6.08%
2 |90001-120000 50.00%| 44.81%|  5.19%
120001 rz 46.10%| 52.60%|  1.30%
P=0.00000
B |1 Az 53.99%| 41.10%| 4.91%
¥ |2P 8 F 4 | 49.48%| 48.45%|  2.06%

N 66.35%| 29.81%|  3.85%

h A B R 49.69%| 47.18%|  3.13%

B ik dc 35.56%| 59.26%|  5.19%

2 7% 59.14%| 36.56%|  4.30%

T 55.66%| 42.45%|  1.89%

¥4 4537%| 51.96%| 2.67%

& 4 48.33%| 48.33%|  3.33%

W RE R X 44.26%| 50.27%|  5.46%

H 46.64%| 49.80%|  3.56%

P=0.00035
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7R |LFilE |EE

A3t 50.320%| 45.04%|  4.64%

|9 52.30%| 43.53%| 4.18%

I 48.50%| 46.43%| 5.07%
P=0.13434

£ |13-19 & 47.82%| 49.04%| 3.14%

& |20-29 & 49.93%| 45.05%| 5.02%

30-39 & 53.90%| 41.56%| 4.53%

40-49 & 50.58%| 43.60%| 5.81%

50-59 # 53.28%| 42.62%| 4.10%

60-64 # 47.79%| 45.13%| 7.08%

65 11 ¢ 47.22%| 47.22%|  5.56%
P=0.45493

® |A) 43.01%| 51.81%| 5.18%

T |RAe e 50.52%| 42.56%|  6.92%

f2 % ¢ & 49.17%| 46.46%| 4.37%

B |T 50.54%| 44.78%|  4.68%

<~ Fzx 0t 52.82%| 43.30%| 3.88%
P=0.20861

% (30000 2 T 46.82%| 48.68%|  4.50%

% 30001-60000 47.62%| 48.40%|  3.98%

7 160001-90000 55.89%| 38.21%|  5.89%

# 90001-120000 55.56%| 41.11%| 3.33%

120001 rz 52.60%)| 40.26%|  7.14%
P=0.00168

B |1 AefE 51.53%| 41.72%| 6.75%

¥ |29 @8 F 4 | 57.73%| 40.72%|  1.55%

LEL 65.38%| 32.69%| 1.92%

Ak B R 49.69%| 45.09%| 5.22%

B ki 4 41.48%| 49.63%|  8.89%

2558 56.45%| 37.63%| 5.91%

a0 51.89%| 44.34%| 3.77%

g4 47.10%| 49.61%| 3.30%

# 4 48.33%| 46.67%| 5.00%

ARG R E 43.17%| 48.09%| 8.74%

H 52.17%| 44.66%|  3.16%

P=0.00033
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t b [ |EE

ot 6.88%| 87.60%| 5.52%

|9 7.85%| 86.88%| 5.26%

o[ 5.99%| 88.26%| 5.76%
P=0.16788

£ [13-19 & 4.36%| 91.62%)| 4.01%

& [20-29 & 5.68%| 87.71%| 6.61%

30-39 10.08%| 84.89%| 5.04%

40-49 # 7.27%| 87.21%| 5.52%

50-59 # 8.61%| 87.70%| 3.69%

60-64 % 7.08%| 83.19%| 9.73%

65 12 13.89%| 77.78%| 8.33%
P=0.00150

® |R) 6.74%| 87.56%| 5.70%

T R4 7.61%| 85.81%| 6.57%

i |87 OB 6.79%| 88.24%| 4.98%

TER 6.12%| 88.67%)| 5.22%

X B2 7.26%)| 86.98%| 5.76%
P=0.97261

# [30000 12+ 7.44%| 87.44%)| 5.12%

= 130001-60000 4.42%| 91.71%)| 3.87%

7+ |60001-90000 8.37%| 83.08%| 8.56%

2 90001-120000 7.41%| 87.04%| 5.56%

120001 4 + 12.99%| 80.520| 6.49%
P=0.00000

B |1 AzE 9.20%| 83.44%| 7.36%

* 2P 8§ 4 | 10.31%| 86.60%)| 3.09%

BN S 11.54%| 83.65%| 4.81%

Bk PR 7.10%| 87.89%| 5.01%

BARib g 5.93%| 87.41%)| 6.67%

25%R 15.05%| 77.96%| 6.99%

KT 7.55%| 87.74%| 4.72%

54 3.61%]| 91.99%)| 4.40%

# L 8.33%| 80.00%| 11.67%

RS R 4.92%| 85.79%)| 9.29%

H 3.95%| 91.30%| 4.74%
P=0.00000
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45 B F o TAES T R S R A
F3g 7 Arig Fis
B3t 74.00%| 24.01% 1.99%
¥ 70.85%| 27.28% 1.87%
g 77.07%| 20.82% 2.11%
P=0.00031
£ [13-19 & 72.90%| 25.86% 1.25%
# |20-29 #& 78.91%| 20.00% 1.09%
30-39 & 79.63%| 17.10% 3.28%
40-49 # 75.39%| 22.25% 2.36%
50-59 #& 66.79%| 31.43% 1.79%
60-64 # 60.99%| 34.04% 4.96%
65 11t 53.39%| 43.22% 3.39%
P=0.00000
# | 58.76%| 38.32% 2.92%
T (R4 68.82%| 26.76% 4.41%
w3 Eﬁ“ 71.37%| 25.99% 2.64%
) E % 77.87%| 21.30% 0.83%
~FZ 80.64%| 18.41% 0.95%
P=0.00000
%< (30000 rz* 68.56%| 28.87% 2.58%
= 130001-60000 75.40%| 22.91% 1.69%
#+160001-90000 78.29%| 20.28% 1.42%
7 (90001-120000 75.33%| 23.00% 1.67%
120001 rz *+ 73.99%| 22.54% 3.47%
P=0.00065
ﬁ%\? 1 ARFF 77.89%| 20.60% 1.51%
¥ | FE "FlL A 71.01%| 25.60% 3.38%
LEAL 77.06%| 20.18% 2.75%
%}% ﬁ‘%‘* il 78.68%| 20.16% 1.16%
B oAb 4 58.64%| 38.22% 3.14%
AP 83.42%| 15.03% 1.55%
Eied 82.30%| 15.04% 2.65%
g4 73.20%| 25.67% 1.13%
A 76.71%| 20.55% 2.74%
ik R? & % 60.96%| 35.09% 3.95%
H 76.17%| 21.66% 2.17%

P=0.00000
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-’I‘r'fg' 7 -’I‘r’iﬁ i é

B3t 49.91%| 47.03%| 3.06%

|9 50.47%| 46.30%|  3.23%

vy | 49.37%| 47.75%| 2.88%
P=0.68345

£ |13-19 & 50.93%| 46.42%|  2.65%

& [20-29 & 50.18%| 47.88%|  1.94%

30-39 52.69%| 43.09%|  4.22%

40-49 # 52.88%| 43.46%|  3.66%

50-59 # 51.79%| 46.07%| 2.14%

60-64 # 40.43%| 51.77%| 7.80%

65 fk 12 ¢ 29.66%| 66.95%|  3.39%
P=0.00000

x |F) 34.31%| 61.68%| 4.01%

T |4 48.24%| 46.47%|  5.29%

2 |8 ¢ B 47.10%| 48.68%|  4.22%

B |ZE 52.41%| 45.76%|  1.83%

- SV 56.41%| 41.92%| 1.66%
P=0.00000

#_ [30000 12 44.97%| 51.16%| 3.87%

# 30001-60000 49.20%| 47.71%| 3.09%

#+  |60001-90000 57.47%| 40.75%|  1.78%

8 [90001-120000 48.33%| 49.67%| 2.00%

120001 r4 * 54.34%| 40.46%| 5.20%
P=0.00029

B |1 AREF 52.76%| 44.72%|  2.51%

R D e 48.31%| 45.89%| 5.80%

L ¥ AL 58.72%| 38.53%|  2.75%

B A B E 51.94%| 45.93%| 2.13%

Bk i 34.03%| 60.73%| 5.24%

255 63.21%| 35.75%| 1.04%

KT 53.10%| 42.48%|  4.42%

g4 50.78%| 47.11%| 2.12%

# A 52.05%| 46.58%| 1.37%

Wik A 39.04%| 55.70%| 5.26%

H 48.38%| 48.01%| 3.61%

P=0.00000
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-’I‘r'fg' 7 -’I‘r’iﬁ i é

B3t 59.08%| 38.01%| 2.91%

|9 57.36%| 39.77%| 2.87%

vy | 60.76%| 36.29%|  2.95%
P=0.16198

£ |13-19 & 59.03%| 37.54%|  3.43%

& [20-29 & 60.73%| 37.09%| 2.18%

30-39 61.83%| 34.89%| 3.28%

40-49 # 62.04%| 34.82%|  3.14%

50-59 # 58.21%| 39.29%|  2.50%

60-64 # 50.35%| 45.39%|  4.26%

65 fk 12 ¢ 40.68%| 56.78%| 2.54%
P=0.00398

x |F) 45.62%| 51.46%| 2.92%

T |4 52.06%| 42.94%| 5.00%

2 |8 ¢ B 56.60%| 39.97%|  3.43%

B |ZE 61.73%| 36.44%|  1.83%

- SV 66.63%| 31.00%| 2.38%
P=0.00000

#_ [30000 12 53.22%| 43.17%| 3.61%

# 30001-60000 60.76%| 36.55%| 2.69%

#+  |60001-90000 61.74%| 35.94%| 2.31%

8 [90001-120000 61.00%| 37.33%| 1.67%

120001 r4 * 63.58%| 31.21%| 5.20%
P=0.00478

B |1 AREF 58.29%| 39.20%| 2.51%

R D e 61.35%| 34.78%|  3.86%

L ¥ AL 66.06%| 30.28%| 3.67%

B A B E 64.53%| 33.14%| 2.33%

Bk i 42.41%| 53.93%| 3.66%

255 66.32%| 30.05%|  3.63%

KT 64.60%| 30.97%|  4.42%

g4 59.24%| 37.66%|  3.10%

# A 56.16%| 43.84%|  0.00%

Wik A 46.93%| 50.44%| 2.63%

H 59.57%| 38.27%| 2.17%
P=0.00001
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-’I‘r’fg 7 -’I‘r’iﬁ i é

B3t 43.69%| 52.97%| 3.34%

|9 A4.44%| 51.97%|  3.59%

vy | 42.97%| 53.94%| 3.09%
P=0.50245

£ |13-19 & 41.12%| 55.30%| 3.58%

& [20-29 & 40.85%| 56.48%| 2.67%

30-39 52.46%| 43.56%|  3.98%

40-49 # 49.74%| 46.60%| 3.66%

50-59 # 44.64%| 54.64%| 0.71%

60-64 # 39.72%| 54.61%| 5.67%

65 fk 12 ¢ 28.81%| 64.41%| 6.78%
P=0.00000

x |F) 31.75%| 63.50%| 4.74%

T |4 43.24%| 52.35%|  4.41%

2 |8 ¢ OB 43.54%| 52.77%|  3.69%

B |ZE 45.59%| 51.08%| 3.33%

- SV 46.56%)| 51.31%| 2.14%
P=0.00199

#_ [30000 12 36.86%| 59.02%|  4.12%

# 30001-60000 43.13%| 54.28%| 2.59%

#+  |60001-90000 50.89%| 46.09%|  3.02%

8 [90001-120000 50.00%| 46.67%|  3.33%

120001 r4 * 43.35%| 51.45%| 5.20%
P=0.00000

B |1 AREF 54.77%| 42.71%| 2.51%

R D e 45.41%| 49.28%| 5.31%

L ¥ AL 42.20%| 53.21%| 4.59%

B A B E 50.58%| 46.71%| 2.71%

Bk 4 35.08%| 62.83%| 2.09%

255 46.11%| 51.81%| 2.07%

KT 48.67%| 47.79%| 3.54%

g4 38.79%| 57.69%|  3.53%

# A 43.84%| 54.79%| 1.37%

Wik A 37.28%| 60.09%| 2.63%

H 42.24%| 52.35%| 5.42%

P=0.00022

56




TR LA 490
*\FFIE ﬁlé F‘;, ’1/# %ié@é&oé‘ggﬁiﬁ»
s‘i’gwﬁa ' 3 ,5%;*&/;%;%%%{@@;?»%%;%,

L B¢ 7

MERAES LT R F

57



%49 HETRE)PHFZAERF2Z L4
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B3t 26.50%| 70.73%| 2.77%

|9 30.22%| 66.69%|  3.09%

vy | 22.86%| 74.68%|  2.46%
P=0.00000

£ |13-19 & 37.54%| 60.59%| 1.87%

& [20-29 & 8.00%| 89.33%| 2.67%

30-39 29.04%| 67.21%|  3.75%

40-49 # 36.65%| 60.73%| 2.62%

50-59 # 39.29%| 59.29%| 1.43%

60-64 # 43.26%| 50.35%| 6.38%

65 fk 12 ¢ 3.39%| 92.37%| 4.24%
P=0.00000

x |F) 24.82%| 71.53%|  3.65%

T |4 31.47%| 64.71%|  3.82%

2 |8 ¢ B 22.96%| 74.41%| @ 2.64%

B |ZE 20.47%| 77.04%|  2.50%

- SV 32.54%| 65.08%| 2.38%
P=0.00000

#_ [30000 12 24.10%| 72.29%|  3.61%

# 30001-60000 27.29%| 70.92%|  1.79%

#+  |60001-90000 25.98%| 70.11%|  3.91%

8 [90001-120000 27.00%| 72.00%|  1.00%

120001 r4 * 33.53%| 62.43%| 4.05%
P=0.01117

B |1 AREF 25.63%| 70.35%|  4.02%

R D e 23.67%| 74.88%|  1.45%

L ¥ AL 22.94%| 73.39%| 3.67%

B A B E 22.29%| 74.81%| 2.91%

Bk 4 28.80%| 69.11%|  2.09%

255 19.17%| 78.24%|  2.59%

KT 18.58%| 80.53%|  0.88%

g4 30.89%| 67.42%| 1.69%

# A 38.36%| 56.16%| 5.48%

Wik A 30.70%| 64.91%| 4.39%

H 27.44%| 68.23%|  4.33%
P=0.00083
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# 4-10 L FEEHY FATLEER2L I 4T
-’I‘r'fg' % -’I‘r’iﬁ Fis

B3t 34.64%| 63.34% 2.02%

A 33.73%| 64.11% 2.15%

g 35.80%| 62.35% 1.85%
P=0.81954

£ [13-19 & 30.00%| 69.58% 0.42%

# |20-29 #& 36.36%| 60.61% 3.03%

30-39 & 40.65%| 55.28% 4.07%

40-49 # 37.14%| 59.29% 3.57%

50-59 #& 33.94%| 66.06% 0.00%

60-64 # 33.33%| 63.33% 3.33%

65 11t 50.00%| 50.00% 0.00%
P=0.24561

#® (B 25.00%| 72.06% 2.94%

T (R4 33.96%| 64.15% 1.89%

s |8 ¢ B 41.04%)| 57.80%| 1.16%

B |Z % 33.88%| 61.98% 4.13%

~FZ 33.58%| 64.96% 1.46%
P=0.27668

< |30000 2 40.54%| 58.38% 1.08%

= |30001-60000 26.84%| 71.32% 1.84%

#1 160001-90000 37.67%| 58.22% 4.11%

7 (90001-120000 33.33%| 66.67% 0.00%

120001 2+ 46.55%| 50.00% 3.45%
P=0.01087

ﬁ%“« 3 AR 35.29%| 58.82% 5.88%

¥ 2P EFHE T A 39.58%| 58.33% 2.08%

Lyl 52.00%| 40.00% 8.00%

2R B R 38.05%| 60.18% 1.77%

B kb dc 20.00%| 78.18% 1.82%

AP 54.05%| 45.95% 0.00%

3ET 23.81%| 71.43% 4.76%

g4 28.77%| 70.78% 0.46%

A 42.86%| 50.00% 7.14%

FkpE £ ¥ 35.71%| 62.86% 1.43%

H i 37.33%| 61.33% 1.33%

P=0.00692
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2411 RF 554l §E e
¥ . EE

A3t 6.04%)| 90.69%| 3.27%

|9 6.96%)| 89.23%|  3.80%

e 5.13%| 92.12%| 2.74%
P=0.03052

£ |13-19 & 4.98%| 92.06%| 2.96%

& [20-29 & 3.52%)| 94.79%| 1.70%

30-39 % 8.43%| 86.89%| 4.68%

40-49 % 9.16%)| 88.22%| 2.62%

50-59 # 6.79%| 90.36%| 2.86%

60-64 # 7.80%| 82.27%| 9.93%

65 4 b 6.78%| 87.29%| 5.93%
P=0.00000

®r |RA] 7.66%| 87.96%| 4.38%

T R4 7.94%| 87.35%| 4.71%

2 |8 ¢ B 6.86%| 89.18%| 3.96%

B I8 5.16%| 91.85%| 3.00%

< B E 4.63%| 93.47%| 1.90%
P=0.01777

#_ |30000 2 5.15%| 90.34%| 4.51%

# 30001-60000 A478%| 93.43%| 1.79%

#+  |60001-90000 7.47%| 88.26%| 4.27%

8 [90001-120000 6.33%| 92.33%| 1.33%

120001 r4 * 12.14%| 81.50%| 6.36%
P=0.00000

B |1 AREF 7.04%)| 87.44%| 5.53%

¥ 27 EREFA 8.70%| 88.41%|  2.90%

¥ 12.84%| 81.65%| 5.50%

B A B E 5.23%| 92.05%| 2.71%

B ikt 4.19%| 92.15%| 3.66%

255 10.36%)| 86.53%| 3.11%

KT 6.19%)| 92.04%| 1.77%

g4 3.95%| 93.37%| 2.68%

# A 4.11%| 93.15%| 2.74%

Wik A 7.46%| 88.16%|  4.39%

H 5.05%| 91.70%| 3.25%
P=0.01498
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304-12 ¥ S R B AR ERT R R AT

iz (i S BIAY E 2 4p
FEd |RAL |(RTVR |GvEd M (He |3 i
Ko 22.35%| 14.12%| 16.47%| 24.71%| 17.65%| 1.18%| 27.65%
et 25.77%)| 13.40%| 18.56%| 22.68%| 17.53%| 1.03%| 27.84%
By | 17.81%| 15.07%| 13.70%| 27.40%| 17.81% 1.37%| 27.40%
P=0.90373
£ [13-19 & 28.13%| 12.50%| 18.75%| 25.00%| 18.75%| 0.00%| 34.38%
#2 20-29 # 24.14%| 17.24%| 10.34%| 24.14%| 13.79%| 3.45%| 37.93%
30-39 19.44%| 19.44%| 19.44%| 27.78%| 19.44% 0.00%| 19.44%
40-49 % 14.29%| 8.57%| 25.71%| 28.57%| 14.29%| 2.86%| 22.86%
50-59 21.05%)| 10.53%| 15.79%| 26.32%| 21.05%| 0.00%| 21.05%
60-64 36.36%| 9.09% 0.00% 9.09%| 18.18%]| 0.00%| 27.27%
65 12t 25.00%)| 25.00% 0.00%| 12.50%,| 25.00%| 0.00%| 37.50%
P=0.99776
¥ R} 10.05%| 4.76%|  4.76%| 14.29%| 23.81%| 0.00%| 33.33%
T R 18.529| 25.93%| 25.93%| 18.52%| 25.93%| 3.70%| 14.81%
2 (B 7 l’%‘« 15.38%| 17.31% 9.62%| 26.92%]| 13.46%| 0.00%| 38.46%
] 22.58%| 9.68%| 29.03%| 25.81%| 12.90%| 0.00%| 22.58%
~ 52t 35.90%)| 10.26%| 15.38%| 30.77%| 17.95%| 2.56%| 23.08%
P=0.29130
#</30000 2 32.50%| 20.00% 5.00%| 20.00%| 7.50%| 2.50%| 35.00%
+ [30001-60000 | 12.50%| 8.33%| 12.50%| 27.08%| 16.67%| 2.08%| 29.17%
#+ |60001-90000 23.81%| 14.29%| 23.81%| 21.43%| 19.05%| 0.00%| 19.05%
+7 190001-120000 21.05%)| 15.79%| 31.58%| 36.84%| 21.05%| 0.00%| 26.32%
120001 2 ¢+ 23.81%| 14.29%| 19.05%| 23.81%| 33.33%| 0.00%| 28.57%
P=0.64403
ﬁ%"« 3 ARFF 21.43%| 7.14%| 28.57% 7.14%| 28.57%]| 0.00%| 71.43%
AR 'ﬁ‘ 22.22%)| 16.67%| 22.22%| 22.22%| 22.22%| 0.00%| 22.22%
N 35.71%| 14.29%| 14.29% 7.14%| 35.71%| 0.00%| 21.43%
E&féﬁﬁ%“«ﬁ 7.41%| 11.11%| 14.81%| 22.22%| 14.81%| 0.00%| 25.93%
B Rid e 25.00%| 12.50%| 12.50%| 25.00%| 12.50%| 0.00%| 25.00%
2R 15.00%)| 10.00%| 25.00%| 35.00%]| 20.00%|10.00%| 10.00%
¥ bw 14.29%)| 57.14%|  0.00%| 42.86%| 14.29%| 0.00%| 0.00%
g4 32.14%| 10.71%| 25.00%| 28.57%| 21.43%| 0.00%| 25.00%
A 33.33%| 0.00% 0.00%| 33.33%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 66.67%
ﬁx#ﬁ?ﬁ‘#‘ 29.41%| 11.76% 0.00%| 41.18%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 29.41%
H i 21.43%| 21.43% 7.14%| 14.29%| 7.14%| 0.00%| 35.71%
P=0.63124
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% 4-13 R MTRP SEIRIFER AR AT
g5 | F %2 JRA: | md | B A | A | B I
R eEX| ST | R B | &g as | B (AL RN [ Fe [ BE | R (He| § |EE
A 82.70%)| 46.18%( 73.14%| 54.99%)| 66.64%| 35.70%( 27.21%| 45.93%| 17.48%| 44.58%| 57.19%| 48.35%| 31.51%] 11.15%] 0.46%] 1.35%( 1.67%
|7 80.26%6|45.44%) 70.14%| 55.28%| 63.24%| 33.96% 26.06%|44.08% 16.87%|41.35%|53.12%|43.43%)| 29.86%| 10.19%) 0.50%| 1.58% 1.94%
w) |+ 85.09%|46.919%)|76.09%|54.719%| 69.97%| 37.41% 28.34%|47.75%| 18.07%47.75%|61.18%)|53.16%|33.12%)| 12.10%) 0.42%|1.13%|1.41%
P=0.42293
2 [13-19 & 86.929|55.14%)| 78.04%| 45.48%| 67.76%| 38.63% 38.32%|44.55%| 19.00%46.88%|64.80%)|61.53%|33.80%)| 19.47%0.78%|1.71%] 1.25%
# |20-29 83.27%)|50.18%)|74.55%|57.82%| 70.67%| 41.45% 31.76%|46.55% 18.91%|47.52%59.88%)| 55.39%)| 31.03%| 12.12% 0.36%|0.61%0.61%
30-39 83.37%|40.52%|74.94%)]63.00%|66.04%|34.66%|19.67%|48.71%|17.56%|44.50%|53.16%(39.58%|27.63%| 7.49%|0.23%(0.94%(2.58%
40-49 f 80.63%|34.829|71.73%| 63.61%| 66.75%| 34.03%| 18.85%50.79% 16.49%43.98%|55.50%)|37.43%| 29.84%| 5.50%|0.52%|1.05%0.79%
50-59 76.43%|40.00%|65.71%]|54.29%|62.50%(25.71%]16.07%|45.36%(13.57%|39.29%|46.43%(35.71%|35.00%| 4.64%)|0.36%(2.14%(2.14%
60-64 & 78.72%|45.39%)|65.96%| 48.23%| 54.61%| 24.82% 21.28% 38.30%| 14.18%34.04%|53.19%)| 34.04%)| 29.08%)| 10.64% 0.71% 2.84% 7.09%
65 /& 11 |79.66%|42.37%|61.02%|39.83%(58.47%|25.42%|22.88%|33.90%)|15.25%)| 38.98%| 47.46%| 41.53%| 36.44%| 6.78%0.00%3.39%(3.39%
P=0.00000
¥ | ) 80.66%|43.43%)|62.77%|42.34%|59.85%|25.91%| 17.88%)|36.50%|17.52%| 34.67%|45.26%| 39.05%)| 36.50%| 7.66%)|0.00%|3.28%3.28%
T | KA 76.18%)|34.71%|66.47%]|54.71%|63.24%(30.00%]19.12%|46.47%|15.29%|37.35%|51.47%(34.12%(29.12%| 6.47%|0.29%|2.65%(2.35%
sz |8 i 79.95%|42.35%|67.68%)]|54.75%|60.55%(32.06%|25.46%|44.59%(14.91%]40.77%|52.11%(39.97%|25.20%| 9.23%|0.13%|1.45%(1.98%
PYER: 83.69%|44.76%)|77.54%|57.40%| 70.72%| 38.77% 28.95%|46.59% 18.14%49.42%61.40%)|54.91%)| 35.11%)| 11.81%| 0.50%|0.83% 1.33%
<20+ [87.77%|56.18%|81.00%|57.72%)|72.80%(42.28%| 33.85%49.52%| 20.19%|50.71%| 64.96%| 59.98% 33.97% 15.44%|0.95%0.48%)0.83%
P=0.00000
$]30000 12 T [81.83%(43.69%|67.78%|51.68%)|62.50%|28.22%)|26.16%| 44.85%| 14.30%| 40.98%54.25%(46.26% 29.25%| 12.89%|0.52%|2.45%|2.32%
= [30001-60000 |86.45%|47.31%|76.79%|56.97%68.03%|35.06%(26.00%47.01%|17.53%|47.21%|60.46%| 48.01%| 31.67% 10.36%0.20%(0.50%(1.20%
«+ [60001-90000 |80.25%|46.44%70.11%54.45%|67.97%(39.32%(26.87%|43.77%)|19.40%| 42.35%| 59.25%| 50.18%| 31.85% 10.14%0.00%(0.89%1.25%
% [90001-120000(81.67%|49.00% 78.33%| 58.00%69.67%|43.00%| 28.33%)| 50.33% 20.67%|47.33%54.67%| 53.33%(36.67%)| 7.67%0.67%|1.33%)|1.33%
120001 14+ |74.57%45.09%|76.88%|54.91%|67.63%|48.55%)|38.15%)|43.93%| 19.65%| 47.98%|49.13%(45.09%(30.64%| 17.34%|2.89%|2.89%)|3.47%
P=0.00011
B |1 AREF 78.89%)|39.70%)|71.86%| 58.79%| 66.33%| 37.69% 28.14%51.76%| 19.60%39.70%|49.25%|40.20%)| 24.62%| 10.05%| 1.01%0.50% 1.01%
¥ |27 F5 i # ¢ 80.19%|47.34%] 76.33%|64.73%65.22%(40.58%|31.88%|49.76%|21.74%| 51.69%| 56.04%| 48.31% 32.85% 10.63%0.48%[0.97%3.38%
L# 42 [84.40%|58.72%|78.90%|64.22%)|71.56%|47.71%|35.78%|45.87%| 24.77%|46.79%|64.22%| 56.88% | 35.78% 15.60%0.00% 1.83%|2.75%
AT 84.69%|44.77%)|76.94%62.60%|69.38%39.34%6|24.22%45.16%| 15.31%(46.71%| 53.29%|44.38%| 27.91%| 8.14%|0.39%|0.58%|1.36%
Ekiidc  [80.63%)|37.70%)|60.73%|46.60%|60.73%|24.08%| 15.71%35.60%|14.14%(30.37%|50.26%|32.46%|35.60%)| 8.90%)0.52%|1.57%|1.57%
2% f 77.72%)|41.45%)65.80%| 56.48%| 61.14%| 36.79% 22.80%|45.60% 15.54%41.45%|51.81%|44.04%)|32.12%)| 6.74%)0.52%|2.59%2.07%
Kb 85.84%|44.25%|80.53%| 61.06%| 75.22%| 37.17% 23.01%53.98%| 19.47%|53.10%|64.60%)|57.52%)|37.17%)| 9.73%|0.00%0.88%|2.65%
g4 86.32%)53.46%(77.15%|46.83%]68.97%|38.22%(36.81%|44.71%|17.77%|48.24%(64.32%|62.06%)]33.71%|18.48%|0.71%|1.27%)0.99%
B 4 79.45%)|53.42%)|72.60%| 58.90%| 60.27%| 38.36% 27.40%42.47% 17.81%36.99%|52.05%|54.79%)| 32.88%)| 12.33%| 0.00%0.00%0.00%
Wikt m¥E  [78.95%|37.28%(59.21%|45.18%|62.28%|20.18%)|15.79%)| 44.30%| 15.79%| 33.33%|50.88%(33.77%( 28.51%| 5.26%|0.44%|3.07%)|3.07%
Hw 81.23%44.40%)|74.37%|57.40%| 64.62%|31.41%| 22.74%|49.82%|17.33%| 48.38%62.09%| 43.68%)|31.41%| 7.229%)|0.00%|1.81%]1.44%
P=0.00006
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5414 27 B EHL A A

I . E¥

B3t 27.14%| 69.31% 3.55%

g 28.43%| 67.34% 4.24%

+ 25.88%| 71.24% 2.88%
P=0.03253

13-19 #& 15.58%| 81.00% 3.43%

20-29 # 24.36%| 72.73% 2.91%

30-39 #& 38.17%| 59.02% 2.81%

40-49 #& 38.22%| 58.12% 3.66%

50-59 #& 30.71%| 65.00% 4.29%

60-64 # 30.50%| 60.99% 8.51%

65 11t 21.19%| 75.42% 3.39%
P=0.00000

x |F] 24.82%| 70.44% 4.74%

O G i 28.24%| 66.76% 5.00%

i |8 ¢ & 25.20%| 70.84%|  3.96%

A ES % 30.28%| 67.05% 2.66%

~F 2t 26.96%| 70.19% 2.85%
P=0.19790

30000 2 ® 21.39%| 73.58% 5.03%

30001-60000 27.39%| 69.62% 2.99%

60001-90000 32.03%| 65.66% 2.31%

90001-120000 28.67%| 69.33% 2.00%

120001 2+ 32.95%| 60.12% 6.94%
P=0.00000

1 ARFF 29.15%| 67.84% 3.02%

S FEEEF A 32.85%| 60.87% 6.28%

LEAL 33.03%| 63.30% 3.67%

AR B R 34.88%| 62.21% 2.91%

Bikiddc 24.61%| 70.16% 5.24%

AP 30.05%| 66.84% 3.11%

3ET 27.43%| 70.80% 1.77%

g4 16.64%| 80.11% 3.24%

A 24.66%| 72.60% 2.74%

Fkprg £ ¥ 24.56%| 70.61% 4.82%

His 33.94%| 63.18% 2.89%
P=0.00000
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% 4-15 FORFEAAER2Z IR AT
PEAL | FMAT | BFHLE | FFAR LRV | RELE | jaeT (L3R He EE
FE|EAAF|EERe | w3R | aT | 2 | pbEE

A3 31.28%]32.07%)| 41.62%| 38.87%)| 31.41%| 50.00%)| 21.07%]| 59.82%| 1.05%)| 2.09%

|9 30.05%)| 32.58%)| 45.20%)| 40.91%)| 33.33%| 52.78%| 23.74%] 59.34%] 1.26%| 1.01%

o | 32.61%)| 31.52%)| 37.77%)| 36.68%)| 29.35%| 47.01%)| 18.21%)] 60.33%] 0.82%| 3.26%
P=0.29235

& [13-19 & 40.00%| 27.00%)| 39.00%| 41.00%| 23.00%| 41.00%| 20.00%)| 58.00%| 0.00%| 1.00%

& [20-29 & 25.37%| 34.33%)| 40.80%| 43.78%)| 31.34%| 51.24%)| 19.40%| 68.66%| 1.49%)| 1.49%

30-39 26.38%)| 29.45%)| 39.88%)| 39.26%)| 33.74%| 52.15%)| 20.25%| 58.28% 0.61%| 2.45%

40-49 # 30.82%) 35.62%)| 45.89%)| 36.99%)| 34.93%| 56.16%| 26.03%] 60.96%| 0.68%| 2.74%

50-59 # 37.21%) 36.05%)| 41.86%)| 32.56%| 24.42%| 48.84%| 15.12% ] 50.00%| 3.49%| 1.16%

60-64 # 39.53%)| 23.26%)| 39.53%)| 30.23%)| 41.86%| 44.19%| 25.58% | 53.49%] 0.00%| 4.65%

65 & 11 44.00%)| 32.00%)| 48.00%| 36.00%| 36.00% 40.00%| 28.00% | 44.00%] 0.00%| 4.00%
P=0.87957

xR 38.24%)| 26.47%) 38.24%| 32.35%)| 27.94%| 41.18%)| 13.24%| 39.71%| 2.94%) 5.88%

T |4 43.75%] 29.17%)| 39.58%| 28.13%)| 33.33%)| 44.79%| 16.67%)| 55.21%| 2.08%| 1.04%

2 |B ¢ B 29.84%)| 30.37%| 35.60%| 36.65%)| 29.84%| 45.55%)| 20.42%| 56.02%| 0.52%)| 2.09%

B |2 30.22%)| 29.12%)| 39.56%)| 40.11%)| 29.12%| 52.75%| 21.43%| 62.64%] 0.00%| 3.30%

- LNV 25.99%)| 38.77%)| 50.22%)| 46.26%| 34.80%| 56.39%| 25.55% | 68.72%| 1.32%| 0.44%
P=0.24155

#_ 30000 12 ¥ 32.53%] 30.72%)| 42.77%| 34.94%)| 33.13%| 46.99%)| 22.29%| 60.84%| 1.20%)| 2.41%

% 30001-60000 30.91%)| 28.00%)| 34.55%)| 36.73%)| 29.82%| 49.45%| 18.91%] 59.64%] 0.73%| 1.82%

#+ |60001-90000 32.78%) 33.33%)| 45.00%)| 41.67%)| 27.78%| 52.22%| 21.67%] 60.56%] 0.56%]| 1.11%

/2 190001-120000 | 30.23%]40.70%| 45.35%] 44.19%| 36.05%]| 54.65%| 18.60%)|59.30%)| 1.16%| 4.65%

120001 1 + 26.32%) 38.60%)| 56.14%)| 43.86%)| 38.60%| 47.37%| 29.82%| 56.14%| 3.51%| 1.75%
P=0.98081

B AfE 24.14%) 31.03%)| 46.55%)| 41.38%)| 43.10%| 58.62%| 22.41%| 62.07%| 3.45%| 3.45%

¥ |2 P 8§ 4 | 23.530]| 38.24%| 44.12%] 42.65%) 33.82%)| 55.88%)| 23.53%| 60.29%] 0.00%] 2.94%

LS 25.00%)| 30.56%)| 41.67%)| 36.11%)| 38.89%| 58.33%| 19.44%)| 55.56%] 0.00%| 5.56%

Bk B R 32.22%)| 27.78%)| 41.11%)| 40.00%)| 27.78%| 51.67%| 23.33%| 62.78%]| 1.11%| 1.11%

B ARk e 46.81%| 27.66%)| 34.04%| 21.28%| 27.66%)| 34.04%| 12.77%| 51.06%| 0.00%| 2.13%

25%R 24.14%) 44.83%)| 44.83%)| 46.55%| 41.38%| 60.34%| 27.59%| 63.79%] 0.00%| 1.72%

ELad 22.58%)| 45.16%)| 54.84%)| 41.94%)| 29.03%| 54.84%| 19.35%| 77.42%| 3.23%| 0.00%

g4 33.90%)]27.97%)| 37.29%] 39.83%)| 25.42%| 44.07%)| 16.95%| 61.86%|0.00%)| 1.69%

F 4 27.78%) 22.22%)| 50.00%)| 38.89%)| 27.78%| 50.00%| 16.67%] 50.00%] 0.00%]| 0.00%

Wik &% |41.07%)|41.07%] 33.93%| 37.50%)| 28.57%] 42.86%)| 25.00%) 53.57%] 0.00%] 0.00%

H 32.98%)|28.72%)| 43.62%| 36.17%)| 32.98%| 45.74%)| 19.15%| 53.19%| 3.19%)| 4.26%

P=0.99839
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2416 FHFEF AL ZHN FARTFIRIR AT
2R Clprgse| PRI e lxsn,p| 3w e
2R | SRR | e | B3R |moep|zesat|aiea] 2T EE

B 38.08%| 79.50%)] 43.10%| 13.81%| 46.03%| 16.74%| 23.85%| 2.93%| 3.77%

o |F 42.02%| 80.67%| 39.50%]| 14.29%| 42.02%| 17.65%| 25.21%| 3.36%| 1.68%

Blo|R 34.17%| 78.33%| 46.67%| 13.33%| 50.00%| 15.83%| 22.50%| 2.50%| 5.83%
P=0.67412

¥:2 13-19 & 42.50%| 67.50%]| 42.50%]| 17.50%]| 32.50%]| 12.50%]| 22.50%| 2.50%| 5.00%

& [20-29 & 43.14%| 82.35%]| 41.18%)| 13.73%]| 47.06%]| 17.65%]| 35.29%| 1.96%| 5.88%

30-39 #& 34.88%| 93.02%)| 44.19%| 23.26%| 53.49%| 20.93%] 20.93%| 2.33%| 4.65%

40-49 # 42.22%| 82.22%| 33.33%| 8.89%| 44.44%| 13.33%| 17.78%| 2.22%| 2.22%

50-59 & 34.38%| 84.38%| 53.13%)| 15.63%| 56.25%| 28.13%| 21.88%| 3.13%| 0.00%

60-64 # 29.41%| 58.82%] 52.94%| 0.00%] 47.06%] 11.76%| 11.76%| 5.88%| 5.88%

65 k11t 18.18%| 63.64%] 45.45%]| 0.00%] 36.36%| 0.00%)| 36.36%]| 9.09%]| 0.00%
P=0.99868

x |R) 34.62%| 69.23%| 50.00%| 3.85%| 38.46%| 11.54%| 23.08%| 7.69%| 3.85%

Kl B4~ ¢ 35.71%| 80.95%| 35.71%| 16.67%| 50.00%| 23.81%| 19.05%| 4.76%| 2.38%

£ |87 54.39%| 73.68%| 40.35%| 17.54%| 45.61%| 22.81%| 26.32%| 3.51%| 3.51%

e 20.00%| 89.09%| 56.36%] 10.91%| 65.45%| 5.45%] 27.27%| 0.00%| 1.82%

B2 42.37%| 79.66%]| 35.59%)| 15.25%]| 28.81%| 18.64%]| 22.03%| 1.69%| 6.78%
P=0.24771

%~ 30000 147 35.19%| 75.93%| 48.15%| 22.22%| 44.44%| 14.81%| 27.78%| 3.70%| 7.41%

= 30001-60000 | 40.00%| 80.00%| 38.82%]| 10.59%| 42.35%| 12.94%| 22.35%| 3.53%| 3.53%

#+[60001-90000 | 38.98%| 81.36%| 30.51%]| 11.86%)| 54.24%| 20.34%| 16.95%| 1.69%| 0.00%

/@ |90001-120000 | 42.31%)| 80.77%]| 61.54%| 15.38%| 34.62%]| 19.23%| 26.92%| 0.00%| 3.85%

120001 12 + 26.67%| 80.00%| 66.67%| 6.67%]| 60.00%| 26.67%)| 40.00%| 6.67%| 6.67%
P=0.95597

B |3 ARER 35.71%| 78.57%| 57.14%| 7.14%| 57.14%| 14.29%| 42.86%| 0.00%| 7.14%

¥ =@ 50§ | 50.00%| 68.75%)| 56.25%| 18.75%] 56.25%| 31.25%| 25.00%| 6.25%| 0.00%

Exad 55.56%| 77.78%| 44.44%| 33.33%| 44.44%| 66.67%| 22.22%| 11.11%| 0.00%

AR B R 32.76%| 84.48%| 37.93%] 12.07%| 50.00%| 13.79%| 17.24%| 0.00%| 1.72%

B Rid 3 27.27%| 72.73%| 40.91%| 4.55%| 36.36%| 13.64%] 18.18%| 9.09%| 4.55%

%R 28.57%| 100.00%| 35.71%| 28.57%| 85.71%| 21.43%| 35.71%| 7.14%| 7.14%

Kiw 57.14%| 100.00%| 28.57%| 0.00%| 28.57%| 0.00%| 28.57%| 0.00%| 0.00%

g4 37.50%| 75.00%| 47.50%| 15.00%| 37.50%| 15.00%| 25.00%| 0.00%| 5.00%

& A 20.00%| 80.00%| 80.00%| 40.00%| 40.00%| 20.00%| 60.00%| 0.00%| 20.00%

kR £ ¥ | 43.48%| 69.57%)| 43.48%| 13.04%| 34.78%| 8.70%]| 34.78%| 0.00%| 4.35%

His 45.16%| 80.65%| 35.48%| 9.68%| 41.94%| 12.90%| 9.68%| 6.45%| 3.23%

P=0.99569
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3417 @2 E B T LR E 22 AR A
(i ays|Leng [Lrer [LaEn|j a2 [Lan] [e2ag | Leg ] #v | EF
23 |BRE| 2P| 3RER| BPT |[RAGT | FRER|LIWE AR
i &3 i

K 32.54%32.43%|43.94%|53.96%11.76%]14.32%|45.90%|15.60%29.09%|28.74%|0.39%)2.66%

e RS 34.31%|33.09%|43.14%)]52.26%|13.35%)15.00%|42.35%)]15.51%|29.72%)28.28%|0.43%|3.16%

5 & 30.80%)31.79%|44.73%|55.63%|10.20%|13.64%|49.37%]15.68%|28.48%)|29.18%|0.35%|2.18%
P=0.02073

£ (13-19 & 33.80%31.00%|44.39%|52.80%10.28%]13.08%|44.55%16.51%25.86%|28.04%|0.78%3.12%

#£120-29 # 33.09%28.85%)44.73%|54.55%| 9.45%)]12.24%|47.88%13.94%27.27%|28.48%|0.36%|2.06%

30-39 # 27.63%|41.45%48.24%)61.12%|16.39%15.69%51.76%|19.91%|38.17%34.43%|0.47%|1.41%

40-49 # 26.449%|38.48%48.69%|58.38%|16.23%(20.94%49.48%|17.02%|33.77%29.84%|0.26%|1.83%

50-59 # 30.36%32.50%41.07%|52.50%14.64%16.07%|42.14%|14.29%28.93%|29.64%|0.00%|2.86%

60-64 #* 39.72%27.66%|33.33%|44.68%| 4.26%]13.48%|36.88%12.06%(21.99%|20.57%0.00%/|7.80%

65 p 1 b 55.93%18.64%)|24.58%|30.51%| 6.78%]| 5.93%|26.27%| 9.32%20.34%)|17.80%|0.00%5.08%
P=0.00000

® (B 43.43%23.36%|32.48%|40.15%| 7.66%)|12.41%|32.48%10.22%23.72%|24.45%|0.00%4.38%

T | B4 32.06%35.29%40.29%|49.41%12.94%]13.82%|43.82%16.18%30.29%)|27.35%|0.59%2.94%

sz B %‘« 33.77%32.32%|43.93%|54.75%|13.72%]15.83%|44.46%15.83%30.47%|26.91%|0.40%|2.37%

A 26.79%|34.78%48.92%|58.74%|10.82%14.31%52.08%|16.97%|29.95%30.12%|0.33%|2.66%

< &2 Ut 132.19%(32.66%45.61%56.18%]11.52%]13.78%47.98%]15.91%|28.50%|31.35%|0.48%|2.26%
P=0.00550

#430000 2 *  [33.51%|30.15%|43.04%|51.80%]|11.86%|15.98%|44.20%|16.62%|27.45%|28.09%|0.64%|4.38%

= 130001-60000 |31.18%|33.17%|45.42%55.28%|10.96%|12.25%147.01%|15.24%|29.98%|29.28%0.20%|2.49%

#+160001-90000 (32.21%34.34%|43.77%|56.58%13.17%14.06%|46.62%16.01%31.85%|28.47%|0.18%|1.25%

+7190001-120000/37.33%|29.33%38.67%|49.00%| 9.67%|14.67%|43.33%|12.33%|24.67%|26.67%|0.33%|1.00%

120001 r2 + |28.90%|37.57%49.13%|56.07%|15.03%|19.08%49.13%|17.34%|30.06%|32.95%1.16%|3.47%
P=0.31947

B2 AL 28.64%|36.68%45.23%|59.30%|13.07%15.08%44.72%|19.10%|35.68%31.16%|0.50%4.02%

|27 754 4 32.37%\34.78%|51.69%|52.66%|16.91%|17.39%|44.44%|19.32%|28.99%|33.82%0.48%|0.48%

N 30.28%37.61%|50.46%|58.72%16.51%(22.02%|46.79%|19.27%36.70%|33.94%|0.00%|3.67%

K B%‘« B 30.43%34.11%46.71%|58.33%10.66%12.79%|48.45%|13.76%28.29%|27.33%|0.19%]0.97%

B ARid i 46.07%|20.94%29.32%|35.60%| 8.38%|12.04%30.37%| 9.42%19.90%|21.99%0.00%6.28%

AP | 32.64%30.57%|43.52%|53.37%15.54%]17.10%|48.70%|13.47%33.16%|28.50%|1.04%|2.07%

IEF 19.47%|46.90%|55.75%|72.57%|17.70%|16.81%(61.95%)|26.55%|41.59%|42.48%0.00%|0.00%

g4 33.57%30.04%43.86%|52.75%| 9.87%)]12.55%|46.26%15.37%26.80%|27.22%|0.71%3.10%

A 34.25%135.62%|39.73%|49.32%16.44%13.70%|36.99%|15.07%24.66%|30.14%|0.00%!|2.74%

2k &% |35.96%(29.82%|(37.72%|47.81%| 7.46%|12.72%)|40.35%|14.04%|30.26%|26.32%|0.00%|3.51%

H 30.32%33.21%41.52%|55.96%11.55%)]15.88%|50.90%|15.52%27.44%)|28.52%|0.36%3.25%
P=0.01294
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% 4-18 2 AFR X 2P TRFIRR A4
PR | * RE L ler R 2age Rt [y 8%
ERER AR |RAR FAE |LEL A 2R H

b 61.90%]25.22% 12.99%| 35.70%| 8.41%| 10.70%| 22.16%|1.20%]3.06%

7 59.00%|29.08% 13.81%| 30.13%| 9.21%| 11.09%| 23.64%|1.05%| 3.35%

- 65.07%]21.00% 12.10%| 41.78%| 7.53%| 10.27%| 20.55%|1.37%]2.74%
P=0.01608

13-19 70.51%|31.80% 16.13%| 38.25%| 10.60%)| 11.06%| 10.60%]| 0.92%] 3.23%

20-29 67.40%|22.71% 11.72%| 40.66%| 6.59%|  6.59%| 14.65%]| 1.47%]3.66%

30-39 # 59.32%27.12% 17.80%| 33.90%| 8.47%| 10.17%| 23.73%]|0.85%]0.85%

40-49 49.50%]19.80% 5.94%| 27.72%| 10.89%|  8.91%)| 43.56%]0.99% 3.96%

50-59 58.82%]17.65% 15.29%| 31.76%| 5.88%| 16.47%| 34.12%]|1.18%]3.53%

60-64 # 55.36%|32.14% 7.14%]| 32.14%| 5.36%|  8.93%| 23.21%]0.00%| 3.57%

65 # 1 + 43.94%]22.73% 12.12%| 30.30%| 10.61%)| 24.24%| 39.39%] 3.03%] 1.52%
P=0.00000

¥ (R 46.22%|21.85% 5.88%| 29.41%)| 9.24%| 19.33%)| 34.45%] 1.68%)| 2.52%

T R4 50.46%]26.61% 13.76%| 24.77%| 11.01%)| 12.84%| 33.03%]|0.92%] 1.83%

2 B 7 B 62.89%|25.00% 12.89%| 28.91%| 6.64%|  9.38%| 26.56%]|0.78%]3.91%

B |LE 67.08%|22.98% 13.66%| 45.96%| 7.45%|  8.07%| 16.15%]2.48%)3.11%

A F 2 1t 169.37%)|27.68% 15.50%| 43.17%| 9.23%|  8.86%| 11.819%]0.74%]2.95%
P=0.00000

30000 4 F  |57.69%]23.08% 8.85%| 33.08%| 7.31%| 10.77%| 27.31%]0.77%| 3.85%

30001-60000 |66.45%]23.00% 10.86%| 38.34%| 9.27%| 11.18%| 22.36%]0.64%]2.88%

60001-90000 |56.35%]26.52% 16.57%| 30.94%| 6.08%|  9.39%| 22.10%]|1.66%]2.21%

90001-120000|66.07%|31.25% 22.32%| 42.86%| 7.14%| 9.82%| 14.29%]2.68%]4.46%

120001 7+ |66.00%]32.00% 14.00%]| 34.00%| 20.00%| 14.00%| 12.00%] 2.00%] 0.00%
P=0.09357

B AREF 56.14%|28.07% 10.53%)| 26.32%| 10.53%| 10.53%| 15.79%| 7.02%]8.77%

¥ |2 P FA¥G F £ |59.70%]20.90% 16.42%| 35.82%| 8.96%| 11.94%| 23.88%]1.49%] 1.49%

LE AL 172.73%|39.39% 27.27%| 33.33%| 12.12%| 12.12%]| 18.18%]3.03%] 6.06%

S ki 67.52%]|18.47% 10.19%| 38.85%| 6.37%| 12.10%| 19.75%]| 0.00%] 1.27%

Eiridtc  40.91%|20.45% 3.41%]| 19.32%| 4.55%| 11.36%| 43.18%]1.14%)3.41%

2% R 63.49%|30.16% 15.87%| 34.92%| 11.11%| 11.11%| 15.87%]|0.00%]3.17%

KEF 63.64%]22.73% 4.55%)| 50.00%| 4.55%|  9.09%| 22.73%)0.00%] 4.55%

g4 69.75%]28.15% 15.97%| 41.60%| 9.66%|  9.66%| 12.18%]1.26%]2.52%

L 64.00%|40.00% 28.00%)| 28.00%| 12.00%|  8.00%|  8.00%]| 0.00%] 0.00%

Wik R & £ 52.44%)24.39% 10.98%| 31.71%| 10.98%| 10.98%| 39.02%]| 0.00%] 6.10%

H 59.52%)|23.81% 10.71%| 40.48%| 4.76%|  9.52%| 29.76%]| 1.19%] 1.19%
P=0.00008
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#4-19 PR a5 2 BRpE e ok 2 Ay
PERE | RE AL AR | e K| AN LA | A F M| CASE | HHiES (P2 BT | fEE
EEEE B ) T | g ERE| T 35| GMP #ig
¥ # i kS

Bt 12.36%0|45.08%|30.44%|78.33%|28.70%|41.46%|29.98%|42.52%|43.45%|36.59%|0.53%|2.38%

A 16.01%|42.57%|29.86%|73.65%|28.00%|37.19%|29.79%|39.70%|41.13%|32.59%|0.43%|2.80%

oo 8.79%|47.54%|31.01%|82.91%29.40%|45.64%|30.17%45.29%|45.71%|40.51%0.63%1.97%
P=0.00000

& 13-19 % 11.68%|44.24%26.64%]|78.97%|31.00%44.24%|28.82%|41.90%45.95%|37.23%0.93%|2.49%

&  |20-29 & 10.18%|42.79%|28.61%|82.67%|28.61%|45.21%|29.09%|43.15%|44.73%|39.52%|0.73%|1.58%

30-39 & 12.65%|53.86%|42.39%|78.69%|31.38%|40.52%|36.53%|48.95%|44.26%|39.81%|0.47%|1.87%

40-49 # 11.26%|51.05%|36.39%|79.06%|28.80%|39.79%|34.29%|45.29%|43.19%|34.03%|0.00%|1.57%

50-59 # 10.00%|46.07%|30.36%|79.64%|23.93%|36.79%|30.36%|37.86%|40.36%|35.00%|0.36%|2.50%

60-64 # 20.57%|35.46%|22.70%|63.12%|26.24%|34.75%19.86%|32.62%36.17%|31.21%0.00%|8.51%

65 1 29.66%|23.73%|11.02%|55.93%|21.19%|27.97%|16.10%32.20%|34.75%19.49%0.00%|4.24%
P=0.00000

®x |R 22.26%|37.23%|19.71%|66.79%|20.07%|31.75%|21.17%|28.83%|36.86%29.20%0.00%|4.01%

Kl B4~ v 17.65%|46.18%|31.47%|70.59%|26.76%|33.82%|30.29%|46.76%|39.71%|28.82%|0.29%|2.35%

2 |87 B 13.98%45.25%|33.51%|75.20%|28.76%|38.26%|31.93%|43.01%|38.52%|33.91%|0.13%|2.90%

B |2 9.48%|49.25%|33.949%|82.53%|28.29%|43.93%|34.44%)43.09%|45.09%|40.77%|1.00%|2.33%

< Fz2 ol 7.60%44.06%0|28.27%|85.04%|32.54%|48.81%|27.79%|44.42%|50.36%|41.57%|0.83%1.43%
P=0.00000

T~ 30000 14T  |15.34%)|44.85%|28.74%|73.20%|28.99%)|39.82%(29.25%39.82%(43.56%(33.25%0.52%|3.35%

= 30001-60000 |11.55%|47.31%|31.47%|79.48%|28.98%|44.42%|29.78%|43.92%|44.32%|35.76%]0.70%|2.59%

#+ 160001-90000 | 9.79%43.95%30.25%82.92%|27.76%|40.04%|31.14%|42.35%|44.31%|40.93%0.18%1.25%

& 190001-120000|11.67%|41.00%30.00%|81.67%|27.00%|41.67%|32.00%|44.00%42.00%|36.00%|0.33%|1.00%

120001 + + 113.29%|43.93%33.53%|73.99%|31.79%|35.84%|27.17%|44.51%37.57%|43.35%|1.16%|2.89%
P=0.44268

B |3 AREE 12.06%|44.72%|38.19%|74.37%|29.15%|35.68%|33.67%|46.23%|46.23%|34.67%|1.01%|3.02%

¥ 2 TELE |15.94%(43.00%|31.88%|71.50%|25.60%|43.00%|32.37%|46.86%|42.03%|38.65%]1.45%|1.45%

E¥EAL 13.76%|41.28%|30.28%|77.06%|37.61%|46.79%|41.28%|46.79%|45.87%|39.45%|0.00%|1.83%

7R 3R 12.02%|51.36%|35.66%|80.04%|28.68%|41.09%|33.33%|42.44%|41.09%|36.05%|0.39%|1.55%

B Ei 22.51%|38.74%|22.51%|68.59%|18.32%|30.89%18.85%|28.80%36.13%|31.41%0.00%|4.19%

Si+R 7.77%|48.19%|37.31%85.49%|25.39%|43.01%|31.61%|40.41%|41.97%|31.61%|0.00%|2.07%

KEF 7.08%52.21%32.74%|91.15%36.28%|53.98%|33.63%|58.41%|53.10%|45.13%|0.88%|0.00%

g2 9.87%|44.29%|26.23%|80.96%|31.03%|45.56%|28.63%|42.45%|45.56%|37.09%|0.99%|2.40%

& A 17.81%|43.84%|26.03%|68.49%|24.66%|38.36%|21.92%|32.88%|42.47%|32.88%|0.00%|4.11%

ik & 18.86%]|36.40%)|24.12%|69.74%|27.19%|33.33%|24.56%|42.98%|38.60%|32.89%|0.00%|3.07%

H s 7.94%45.49%31.05%83.03%|29.96%|41.16%|29.96%|41.88%|46.93%|42.60%|0.00%3.25%
P=0.01155
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4 4-20 F AR AR 2 R FlehR R A4

e RN A R L G P P |t N LA
PEA SR A% |RAR |F ARER |RFLL |[REALR | 2w

3 57.47%) 37.36%|15.80%)] 14.66%|12.36%|12.36%|14.37%| 7.18%)|16.38%|2.01%

e g 57.40%)39.01%|16.14%]|13.90%|11.66%12.11%|12.11%| 6.28%)|16.59%|1.79%

g |k 57.60%)| 34.40%| 15.20%] 16.00%|13.60%| 12.80%| 18.40%| 8.80%)|16.00%/|2.40%
P=0.92589

2 13-19 # 72.00%|44.00%| 8.00%| 6.67%|12.00%)10.67%)|16.00%| 4.00%)|17.33%|0.00%

& |20-29 & 61.90%)|32.14%| 8.33%]|22.62%| 9.52%)10.71%)|16.67%| 8.33%)|14.29%|3.57%

30-39 61.11%)50.00%|12.96%]|14.81%| 9.26%| 7.41%)|14.81%]12.96%)|20.37%|1.85%

40-49 #% 48.84%|37.21%|23.26%]13.95%| 6.98%| 9.30%)|11.63%| 4.65%|16.28%]2.33%

50-59 42.86%|17.86%]32.14%)|14.29%|21.43%]|25.00%|17.86%| 3.57%)|21.43%|0.00%

60-64 #% 51.72%|34.48%| 17.24%| 27.59%| 24.14%| 17.24%] 10.34%| 6.90%| 6.90%]|0.00%

65 11t 37.14%)34.29%|31.43%| 2.86%|14.29%|17.14%| 8.57%| 8.57%|17.14%|5.71%
P=0.06193

xR 44.26%|27.87%|27.87%)|16.39%|21.31%|24.59%|13.11%| 8.20%)| 9.84%|1.64%

T O|RA e 51.67%|33.33%)| 16.67%|15.00%| 6.67%| 6.67%]|15.00%| 5.00%|15.00%|1.67%

i B¢ OB 65.09%]|41.51%|12.26%|12.26%| 8.49%]|10.38%| 7.55%| 2.83%)|20.75%)|2.83%

B iE 63.16%)|45.61%)|14.04%]|10.53%|10.53%|12.28%| 17.54%| 14.04%)|15.79%| 3.51%

~ 52 Ut 57.81%)35.94%]10.94%] 20.31%|17.19%| 9.38%)|23.44%]| 9.38%)|17.19%|0.00%
P=0.06341

%< (30000 2 F 50.42%)31.09%|18.49%]|11.76%|13.45%)10.92%| 13.45%| 5.88%)|15.97%|1.68%

& 30001-60000 |67.24%39.66%]11.21%)|15.52%]10.34%)|12.07%| 8.62%| 5.17%|13.79%|1.72%

=+ 160001-90000 |61.82%)45.45%|23.64%]18.18%)|12.73%|10.91%|21.82%|12.73%]16.36%)|0.00%

& |90001-120000 | 48.57%|40.00%| 17.14%]| 11.43%] 14.29%| 20.00%| 20.00%| 2.86%]|22.86%5.71%

120001 r2 +  |47.83%)|34.78%)| 4.35%)|21.74%|13.04%]13.04%]21.74%]|17.39%)|21.74%|4.35%
P=0.78049

LA AZEF 70.83%)50.00%|16.67%|41.67%|12.50%)16.67%)|20.83%| 4.17%)|20.83%|0.00%

¥ @ 750 F 7 151.52%)33.33%)| 12.12%] 18.18%] 18.18%)| 15.15%| 15.15%| 9.09%]15.15%9.09%

N 66.67%|53.33%| 0.00%|20.00%| 6.67%]| 0.00%]33.33%]|26.67%)|20.00%|0.00%

R B R 61.29%)|38.71%| 16.13%|12.90%| 9.68%]11.29%|20.97%| 8.06%)|16.13%|0.00%

B Hriddc 41.86%|25.58%41.86%| 6.98%]16.28%]20.93%)|11.63%]11.63%)|13.95%|2.33%

2GR 66.67%)|26.67%)|20.00%] 33.33%|20.00%|33.33%| 6.67%| 6.67%)|20.00%|0.00%

T 62.50%)| 37.50%| 12.50%] 25.00%| 12.50%| 12.50%| 25.00%| 12.50%)| 25.00%| 0.00%

g4 67.14%)44.29%| 5.71%| 5.71%| 8.57%|11.43%)|14.29%| 1.43%)|20.00%|0.00%

F A 38.46%|53.85%|30.77%| 0.00%| 7.69%| 7.69%| 0.00%| 0.00%)|15.38%|7.69%

19K Feg & ¥ 53.49%)27.91%| 11.63%]| 13.95%| 13.95%| 6.98%)| 6.98%| 2.33%]| 2.33%2.33%

H 45.45%|31.82%| 9.09%)|18.18%|13.64%| 0.00%| 4.55%]13.64%)|27.27%|4.55%
P=0.13967
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%4-21 & ERppEF 2 FE eI A

R |2 aE ~ 2@ ~JBE|1I0=x0 b |7-9% 4-6=x |13 =%

E N 60.78% 10.83% 5.15%| 2.38%]| 5.86%| 14.99%

® ¥ 65.33% 10.84% 4.31%| 2.30%| 5.24%| 11.99%

2] 56.33% 10.83% 5.98%| 2.46%)| 6.47%| 17.93%
P=0.00000

£ |13-19 & 56.39% 11.37% 4.36%| 1.56%| 6.70%| 19.63%

& [20-29 & 52.61% 11.64% 7.03%| 4.00%| 7.27%| 17.45%

30-39 & 63.47% 10.54% 5.62%| 2.11%| 5.15%| 13.11%

40-49 # 71.73% 9.95% 3.66%| 2.09%| 3.14%| 9.42%

50-59 & 72.14% 8.57% 3.21%| 0.71%| 5.00%| 10.36%

60-64 & 61.70% 12.77% 4.26%| 0.71%| 6.38%| 14.18%

65 k1 68.64% 9.32% 5.08%| 3.39%| 4.24%| 9.32%
P=0.00000

x B 67.88% 9.85% 5.47%| 0.36%]| 5.84%| 10.58%

T BT 71.18% 10.59% 2.65%| 0.88%| 4.12%| 10.59%

2 B¢ B 67.55% 12.27% 3.03%| 2.11%| 3.69%| 11.35%

B |I& 57.24% 9.98% 6.32%| 2.00%| 6.16%| 18.30%

~ gzt 50.71% 10.57% 7.13%| 4.16%| 8.31%| 19.12%
P=0.00000

#< [30000 2 ¥ 61.86% 12.76% 4.51%| 2.19%| 4.51% 14.18%

= 130001-60000 61.25% 10.06% 4.08%| 1.69%| 5.98%| 16.93%

#+160001-90000 61.21% 9.43% 5.16%| 2.31%| 7.30%| 14.59%

7 90001-120000 59.67% 11.67% 8.00%| 3.33%| 5.33%| 12.00%

120001 rz t 53.76% 9.83% 9.25%| 5.78%| 7.51%| 13.87%
P=0.00336

B |1 AREF 59.80% 11.06% 8.04%| 2.51%]| 5.53%| 13.07%

¥ (2P 5L T4 60.87% 10.63% 5.31%| 3.86%| 4.35%| 14.98%

Exad 50.46% 13.76% 7.34%| 4.59%| 3.67%| 20.18%

AR B R 61.82% 7.95% 7.56%| 2.91%| 4.65%| 15.12%

B RidF 68.59% 10.99% 4.19%| 1.05%| 5.76%| 9.42%

%R 62.69% 10.88% 4.15%| 2.07%| 6.74%| 13.47%

HEF 68.14% 3.54% 3.54%| 4.42%| 7.96%| 12.39%

g2 55.57% 12.41% 4.23%| 1.83%| 7.05%| 18.90%

& A 47.95% 19.18% 4.11%| 6.85%| 12.33%| 9.59%

kg £ ¥ 73.68% 12.28% 3.07%| 0.44%| 2.63%| 7.89%

His 59.93% 10.47% 3.97%| 1.44%)| 6.86%| 17.33%
P=0.00000
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# 4-22 & & QAP LR AT

kit B A @ 4EE(10x 2 b | 79 |46 | 1-3=
B3 78.19% 9.66%|  1.28%| 0.67%| 1.46%| 8.74%
R 78.18% 10.05%|  1.51%)| 0.79%)| 1.29%| 8.18%
oo | 78.20% 9.28%|  1.05%| 0.56%| 1.62%| 9.28%
P=0.06117
£ [13-19 & 84.42% 8.72%|  1.25%| 0.16%| 1.09%| 4.36%
& [20-29 & 80.24% 9.82%| 0.97%| 0.61%| 0.85%| 7.52%
30-39 # 68.62% 10.30%|  1.87%)| 0.94%)| 2.34%| 15.93%
40-49 #: 75.39% 8.12%|  1.57%| 0.79%| 2.09%)| 12.04%
50-59 # 78.93% 9.29%|  1.07%| 0.71%| 1.07%| 8.93%
60-64 # 68.79% 15.60%|  2.13%)| 1.42%)| 2.84%| 9.22%
65 A 11 83.05% 10.17%|  0.00%| 1.69%)| 1.69%| 3.39%
P=0.000000
% B 77.37% 11.31%|  1.46%| 1.09%| 1.46%| 7.30%
TR 72.06% 10.00%|  1.18%| 0.59%)| 3.53%| 12.65%
m % B 76.25% 10.55%|  1.85%)| 1.06%)| 0.66%| 9.63%
Pk 79.20% 8.65%| 0.83%| 0.67%| 1.83%| 8.82%
B 81.95% 8.91%|  1.07%| 0.24%| 1.07%| 6.77%
P=0.0050
% 30000 12 77.96% 10.95%|  1.42%| 0.77%| 0.77%| 8.12%
= [30001-60000 79.98% 8.17%|  0.90%| 0.30%| 1.39%| 9.26%
«+  60001-90000 76.87% 9.25%|  1.42%| 0.18%| 2.14%)| 10.14%
@ 90001-120000 77.67% 12.00%|  1.33%| 1.67%| 1.67%| 5.67%
120001 rz + 73.99% 9.83%|  2.31%| 2.31%| 2.31%| 9.25%
P=0.0191
B |1 g 78.39% 8.04%|  3.52%| 0.00%| 1.01%| 9.05%
g (2P @EsEF A | 77.20% 7.73%|  0.97%| 1.45%)| 2.42%| 10.14%
LAl 73.39% 17.43%|  1.83%| 0.00%| 1.83%| 5.50%
2R TR 72.09% 7.36%|  1.16%)| 1.55%)| 2.71%| 15.12%
B4R 4 76.96% 11.52%|  1.05%| 0.52%)| 0.52%| 9.42%
274 R 77.20% 10.36%|  1.04%| 0.52%)| 1.55%| 9.33%
9 84.96% 2.65%|  0.88%)| 0.88%)| 0.88%| 9.73%
54 84.63% 9.31%|  0.85%| 0.14%| 0.71%| 4.37%
& A 75.34% 20.55%|  0.00%| 2.74%| 0.00%| 1.37%
2R R Y 78.95% 11.84%|  1.32%| 0.88%)| 1.32%| 5.70%
Ao 74.37% 10.83%|  1.81%| 0.00%| 1.81%| 11.19%
P=0.000000
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% 4-23

& EERP T HIR AT

kiR |2 ar c 2@ B F 10 [79% |46 |13 =
e 61.14% 17.37%|  1.88%| 1.07%| 3.48%| 15.06%
|9 67.70% 14.79%| 1.87%| 0.93%| 3.09%)| 11.63%
o | 54.71% 19.90%| 1.90%| 1.20%)| 3.87%)| 18.42%
P=0.00000
& [13-19 & 55.76% 19.78%| 2.96%| 1.25%| 4.67%| 15.58%
& |20-29 A& 59.76% 20.61%|  1.09%| 1.33%| 2.79%| 14.42%
30-39 % 59.02% 14.99%|  1.64%| 0.47%| 4.22%| 19.67%
40-49 69.37% 11.78%|  2.09%| 1.31%| 2.62%| 12.83%
50-59 68.21% 11.79%|  1.79%| 0.36%| 3.21%| 14.64%
60-64 59.57% 17.02%|  1.42%| 0.71%)| 3.55%)| 17.73%
65 A 11+ 66.10% 22.03%| 2.54%| 1.69%| 2.54%| 5.08%
P=0.00002
* R 66.79% 14.60%| 2.19%|  1.46%)| 3.28%)| 11.68%
TR 68.82% 11.76%| 2.65%| 0.59%)| 2.06%)| 14.12%
2 |® ¢ B 65.44% 17.15%|  1.58%| 0.92%| 3.43%| 11.48%
B |7 56.07% 19.13%| 1.33%|  1.00%)| 3.49%)| 18.97%
L Hz 55.94% 19.48%| 2.14%| 1.31%| 4.16%| 16.98%
P=0.00037
< (30000 2T 58.25% 20.75%)|  1.55%|  1.42%| 3.87%| 14.18%
+  [30001-60000 61.85% 17.23%|  1.69%| 0.70%)| 2.59%)| 15.94%
#+ |60001-90000 63.52% 14.41%| 1.60%| 1.25%| 3.56%)| 15.66%
2 90001-120000 63.33% 15.67%| 3.00%| 1.33%| 4.00%)| 12.67%
120001 rz 58.38% 15.61%| 3.47%| 0.58%)| 5.78%)| 16.18%
P=0.14032
B3 ARfE 65.33% 12.56%| 2.51%|  1.01%)| 2.01%)| 16.58%
* 2P EFEEF A 71.98% 11.59%|  0.97%|  1.45%| 2.42%]| 11.59%
N 65.14% 19.27%| 2.75%| 0.00%)| 1.83%)| 11.01%
AR R 59.69% 13.57%| 2.33%| 1.16%)| 3.68%)| 19.57%
B ARid e 68.06% 16.23%|  2.09%| 1.57%| 2.62%| 9.42%
2 7x B 62.18% 19.17%|  1.04%|  0.00%)| 3.63%)| 13.99%
KEF 61.95% 16.81%| 0.00%|  0.88%)| 7.08%)| 13.27%
54 54.87% 23.13%|  2.12%|  1.41%| 3.95%| 14.53%
4 54.79% 13.70%|  1.37%| 2.74%)| 4.11%)| 23.29%
9 kR g 70.18% 15.35%|  0.88%| 0.88%| 3.07%| 9.65%
# 55.60% 19.13%| 2.53%| 0.36%)| 3.61%)| 18.77%
P=0.00116
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% 4-24 @R A 55 2 A

LG FAE S F [ FAFH I |EL- % (FF L6 |F0 135 |[FE Ll

B3 8.21%| 14.71%| 11.65%| 19.11%| 21.67%| 17.44% 7.21%

e 10.27%| 14.93%| 11.70%| 18.45%| 20.75%| 16.15% 7.75%

gl 6.19%| 14.49%| 11.60%| 19.76%| 22.57%| 18.71% 6.68%
P=0.0030

£ [13-19 & 6.39%| 13.71%| 12.15%| 23.83%| 23.52%| 15.58% 4.83%

& |20-29 F& 5.09%| 12.61%| 11.39%| 21.82%| 23.15%| 19.52% 6.42%

30-39 10.54%| 13.35%| 15.93%| 14.99%| 19.20%| 18.03% 7.96%

40-49 % 10.21%| 16.49% 7.85%| 14.66%| 21.99% 19.11% 9.69%

50-59 10.36%| 17.50%| 10.00%| 15.71%| 18.21%| 17.86%| 10.36%

60-64 12.06%| 21.99%| 11.35%| 14.89%| 20.57%| 12.06% 7.09%

65 f v 15.25%| 18.64%| 11.86%| 16.95%| 18.64%| 11.02% 7.63%
P=0.0000

x |R] 14.60%| 18.98%| 11.68%| 16.42%| 17.52%| 14.60% 6.20%

T R 12.35%| 15.59%| 10.29%| 14.71%| 16.18%| 18.53%| 12.35%

o |8 l’%‘« 10.82%| 18.60% 90.76%| 16.89%| 21.37%| 15.70% 6.86%

B L 5.82%| 12.98%| 11.81%| 18.80%| 23.63%| 19.47% 7.49%

~ 5zl 3.80%| 10.69%| 13.78%| 23.99%| 24.11%| 18.05% 5.58%
P=0.0000

%< (30000 12 ¥ 11.47%| 17.27%| 10.31%| 19.20%| 17.91%| 15.85% 7.99%

= |30001-60000 7.37%| 15.84%| 10.16%| 18.53%| 21.22%| 19.92% 6.97%

#+ 160001-90000 6.94%| 11.03%| 13.35%| 19.75%| 26.87%| 16.37% 5.69%

7 190001-120000 5.33%| 12.33%| 12.00%| 21.33%| 25.00%| 16.33% 7.67%

120001 r+4 * 751%| 12.72%| 20.23%| 16.18%| 18.50%| 15.61% 9.25%
P=0.0000

%“« 1 AREF 8.54%| 13.07%| 15.58%| 17.09%| 20.60%| 16.58% 8.54%

¥ |7 FE 'ﬁ‘ A 11.59%| 12.56%| 14.98%| 18.84%| 20.29%| 16.43% 5.31%

Exal 8.26%| 11.01%| 19.27%| 13.76%| 21.10%| 15.60%| 11.01%

K B 7.36%| 12.21%| 11.05%| 20.74%| 22.29%| 19.77% 6.59%

BAkid 4 11.52%| 24.08% 8.38%| 14.66%| 16.75%| 15.18% 9.42%

SI%R 10.88%| 15.03% 7.77%| 1451%| 19.69%| 21.24%| 10.88%

IEF 6.19% 8.85% 8.85%| 19.47%| 23.89%| 24.78% 7.96%

g4 5.36%| 14.53%| 11.00%| 23.98%| 24.40%| 16.08% 4.65%

# A 8.22%| 12.33%| 13.70%| 16.44%| 26.03%| 16.44% 6.85%

¥R ﬁ? & ¥ 14.47%| 24.56% 9.65%| 10.53%| 19.30%| 11.84% 9.65%

H 5.78%| 12.27%| 13.36%| 21.30%| 20.22%| 19.49% 7.58%
P=0.0000
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% 425 ERLpEi R AR R A $5

HA vy % drif /
ARAL |2 HfE SRR BT TR | s P ¥ e sl
3 3 B3 % |28 f & g |THR (S A BRRE (AN (HE £

B 7.01%|10.51%|11.64%|14.27%]| 5.26%| 5.88%]| 8.89%|27.28%11.26%]| 5.63%19.40%|28.79%

e 8.43%)12.05%|13.55%]|12.35%| 7.23%| 8.13%)| 9.04%)|27.41%]|11.45%]| 6.63%]16.27%29.22%

I 6.00%)| 9.42%]10.28%]|15.63%| 3.85%| 4.28%)| 8.78%)27.19%]|11.13%]| 4.93%)21.63%|28.48%
P=0.08749

# [13-19 & 9.18%|14.49%|11.59%13.04%]| 3.38%| 4.83%]| 5.80%)30.43%10.14%]| 4.83%|14.01%|35.27%

# |20-29 f& 6.78%| 8.47%| 9.15%12.88%]| 3.05%| 3.05%]| 7.80%|25.76%| 9.15%]| 5.08%)|25.76%|26.44%

30-39 # 5.41%)10.81%]|18.92%]|15.32%|11.71%| 9.01%)18.02%|26.13%]|12.61%| 6.31%16.22%20.72%

40-49 p 2.86%)10.00%|11.43%]|22.86%| 4.29%| 8.57%| 7.14%|21.43%]|18.57%]| 8.57%25.71%24.29%

50-59 # 5.56%)| 5.56%)| 9.26%]|11.11%]| 5.56%| 9.26%)18.52%)25.93%]|12.96%| 7.41%18.52%|31.48%

60-64 # 11.11%]11.11%|11.11%22.22%| 5.56%)| 8.33%]| 0.00%|33.33%| 8.33%| 2.78%)| 2.78%|44.44%

65 g ru b 7.69%)11.54%]15.38%)| 7.69%|19.23%15.38%)| 3.85%)34.62%]|19.23%]| 7.69%]11.54%23.08%
P=0.00088

¥*|FL 8.20%|14.75%|14.75%11.48%]| 6.56%| 9.84%]| 9.84%)24.59%11.48%)| 6.56%|14.75%|36.07%

TR 1.61%16.13%]|12.90%19.35%|16.13%| 9.68%| 8.06%)|30.65%14.52%]| 9.68%)19.35%|17.74%

i |B P 11.11%11.11%]|15.03%]15.03%| 6.54%)| 7.84%|16.34%)|26.14%16.34%]| 6.54%|14.38%|24.84%

B ES 6.09%)| 8.63%]|10.66%]|13.20%]| 4.06%| 5.58%)| 8.12%)29.95%]| 8.63%]| 3.05%18.78%29.44%

~ 52 | 6.44%]| 9.51%)| 9.82%14.11%| 3.07%]| 3.68%)| 5.83%26.07%| 9.82%]| 5.83%]|23.01%)30.98%
P=0.02451

F~ (30000 4 6.60%)| 9.14%]|11.17%]|13.71%| 3.55%| 5.58%)| 8.12%|27.41%]|14.21%]| 6.60%|20.30%27.92%

= 130001-60000 | 6.94%| 9.72%|11.46%]|11.46%| 3.13%| 4.51%)| 9.38%)|27.08%]|10.76%]| 4.86%|23.96%22.92%

#¢160001-90000 [10.30%)| 9.09%]|11.52%]|12.73%| 8.48%| 7.27%)| 8.48%)|25.45%]| 9.70%]| 4.24%]15.76%|33.33%

% |90001-120000| 5.81%|12.79%]|11.63%]|19.77%| 8.14%| 5.81%)| 8.14%]|26.74%]|11.63%]| 9.30%16.28%|32.56%

120001 2 + | 1.599%|19.05%14.29%|25.40%]| 7.94%)| 9.52%|11.11%|33.33%)| 7.94%)| 4.76%| 9.52%41.27%
P=0.33375

B |1 AREF 6.90%|10.34%|17.24%|15.52%| 3.45%|12.07%|15.52%|17.24%|10.34%]| 5.17%|18.97%|29.31%

¥ |27 F5% g T+ (10.17%|10.17%| 6.78%]|13.56%|11.86%| 5.08%)10.17%)|20.34%]|13.56%| 6.78%30.51%|16.95%

EELL 5.13%)15.38%]|17.95%]|20.51%|10.26%| 7.69%)10.26%)|28.21%]| 5.13%]| 5.13%]15.38%|38.46%

A4 B R 4.49%| 8.97%)| 9.62%|15.38%]| 6.41%]| 7.05%| 5.77%25.64%)13.46%)| 7.05%]|27.56%|20.51%

B i 10.26%]|12.82%| 7.69%|10.26%| 5.13%)| 5.13%]|15.38%]|17.95%| 7.69%| 7.69%)17.95%|35.90%

i B 3.92%)| 5.88%|13.73%]|13.73%| 3.92%| 5.88%)| 7.84%)31.37%]|23.53%]| 5.88%21.57%)25.49%

KEP 9.38%15.63%)| 6.25%12.50%]| 6.25%| 6.25%]| 9.38%)|37.50%| 6.25%]| 6.25%| 0.00%|37.50%

g2 8.37%|13.22%|11.45%12.33%]| 2.64%| 3.96%]| 5.29%|29.52%| 8.37%]| 3.52%|14.10%|34.80%

A 12.50%)]| 4.17%]|12.50%| 8.33%| 0.00%)| 0.00%]| 0.00%]|16.67%| 8.33%| 4.17%)37.50%|25.00%

kR &% | 6.25%|12.50%|12.50%|18.75%)| 6.25%)| 9.38%]|18.75%]43.75%)|25.00%|12.50%]21.88%)25.00%

A 4.88%| 4.88%)14.63%|17.07%]| 6.10%]| 4.88%|14.63%30.49%)| 8.54%)| 4.88%]|13.41%|29.27%
P=0.33599
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B 3.80%| 8.77%|20.18%| 9.65%]| 7.60%| 4.68%]| 7.60%|28.65%|17.84%]| 7.31%14.04%|29.53%

e 2.44%)10.37%|18.90%]|11.59%| 7.32%| 6.71%)| 8.54%)|29.27%]|13.41%]| 7.32%]11.59%29.88%

I 5.06%)| 7.30%|21.35%]| 7.87%| 7.87%| 2.81%)| 6.74%)28.09%]|21.91%| 7.30%16.29%29.21%
P=0.37424

# [13-19 & 9.09%13.64%|13.64%13.64%]| 9.09%| 4.55%]|13.64%|20.45%13.64%]| 9.09%| 9.09%|43.18%

# |20-29 f& 1.22%| 6.10%]|24.39%| 8.54%| 4.88%)| 4.88%| 7.32%|30.49%19.51%]| 6.10%)21.95%|25.61%

30-39 # 4.44%|11.119%)23.33%)| 8.89%]| 7.78%| 6.67%| 7.78%25.56%)|15.56%)| 6.67%]|11.11%|26.67%

40-49 p 4.76%| 4.76%| 7.94%| 6.35%]|11.11%| 1.59%| 3.17%30.16%)19.05%]| 9.52%]|15.87%33.33%

50-59 # 0.00%)| 6.06%|21.21%]| 3.03%]| 9.09%| 6.06%)|12.12%|42.42%]|15.15%]| 3.03%12.12%21.21%

60-64 # 0.00%| 9.09%]40.91%]|13.64%]| 0.00%| 0.00%| 4.55%)|27.27%]|31.82%]| 9.09%| 4.55%)36.36%

65 g ru b 12.50%]|25.00%|12.50%|50.00%12.50%)12.50%]| 0.00%|25.00%|12.50%12.50%)12.50%|12.50%
P=0.49279

¥*|FL 3.23%| 9.68%|29.03%|19.35%]| 3.23%| 3.23%]| 6.45%)19.35%22.58%)| 6.45%| 9.68%]|29.03%

TR 1.64%11.48%]|18.03%| 8.20%]| 6.56%)| 1.64%]| 6.56%)|26.23%21.31%| 3.28%)18.03%|31.15%

i |B P 9.00%|12.00%|19.00%| 9.00%]| 9.00%| 4.00%|10.00%)36.00%|15.00%]| 8.00%10.00%|26.00%

e 2.74%| 6.85%|23.29%)| 5.48%| 8.22%| 8.22%)| 9.59%)|23.29%]|16.44%| 8.22%19.18%26.03%

~ 52+ ] 5.19%| 3.90%|16.88%|11.69%| 7.79%]| 5.19%]| 3.90%29.87%]18.18%]| 9.09%]|12.99%)36.36%
P=0.89671

F~ (30000 4 3.49%)| 6.98%]|20.93%]|13.95%| 5.81%| 1.16%)| 6.98%)|31.40%]|25.58%|12.79%]15.12%25.58%

= 130001-60000 | 1.68%)| 2.52%]|16.81%| 6.72%| 7.56%| 2.52%)| 6.72%|29.41%]|13.45%]| 1.68%18.49%28.57%

#¢160001-90000 | 6.41%)16.67%|20.51%]| 8.97%]|11.54%10.26%)| 6.41%)|24.36%]|12.82%|10.26%|12.82%29.49%

% |90001-120000| 6.45%]|22.58%]|29.03%|12.90%| 3.23%| 6.45%)| 9.68%|38.71%|32.26%]| 9.68%| 6.45%|19.35%

120001 r2 + | 3.57%| 3.57%|21.43%| 7.14%| 7.14%)| 7.14%|14.29%|17.86%]|10.71%| 3.57%| 3.57%57.14%
P=0.00973

B |1 AREF 3.70%|14.81%|14.81%11.11%| 3.70%| 7.41%| 7.41%)18.52%|14.81%]|14.81%)|18.52%|37.04%

¥ |27 F5F | 3.23%| 9.68%)| 9.68%|19.35%]| 9.68%)| 6.45%|12.90%|25.81%19.35%]| 3.23%]|22.58%16.13%

EELL 20.00%)10.00%]|30.00%|20.00%|20.00%|30.00%/10.00%)|50.00%]|10.00%|10.00%|10.00%|20.00%

A4 B R 1.89%]| 5.66%]|20.75%]| 6.60%| 5.66%| 2.83%)| 3.77%|21.70%]|19.81%| 8.49%18.87%28.30%

B i 0.00%| 9.09%]|22.73%]|13.64%]| 9.09%| 4.55%)13.64%)40.91%]|18.18%]| 0.00%| 0.00%31.82%

=i+ R 8.33%)| 8.33%|20.83%]| 0.00%]| 8.33%| 8.33%)| 8.33%|41.67%]|37.50%|16.67%| 8.33%20.83%

KEP 0.00%|14.29%|14.29%| 7.14%]| 0.00%| 0.00%| 7.14%|28.57%|14.29%]| 0.00%| 0.00%|42.86%

g2 9.30%|13.95%|13.95%11.63%]| 6.98%| 4.65%]|11.63%)|25.58%11.63%]| 9.30%| 6.98%|44.19%

A 0.00%| 0.00%]|33.33%]| 0.00%]| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%)|66.67%]|33.33%]| 0.00%33.33%| 0.00%

Tk R & | 4.76%|14.29%|28.57%)|14.29%|14.29%| 0.00%| 9.52%|47.62%|28.57%| 9.52%)| 9.52%)19.05%

A 0.00%| 2.44%|29.27%| 7.32%]| 9.76%| 2.44%]| 4.88%)|26.83%| 4.88%]| 0.00%|17.07%|31.71%
P=0.95293
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f 427 BRI R AT < A 4

HA vy % drif /
ARAL |2 HfE SRR BT TR | s P ¥ e sl
3 3 B3 % |28 f & g |THR (S A BRRE (AN (HE £

B 7.449%|19.50%18.18%11.40%)]| 3.14%| 4.63%]| 8.93%)|30.25%10.25%]| 6.78%)|14.21%|29.59%

e 8.20%)14.34%]|18.03%]|11.48%| 3.69%| 5.74%| 9.84%)|27.05%]| 9.02%]| 8.20%10.66%36.48%

I 6.93%)22.99%|18.28%]|11.36%| 2.77%| 3.88%)| 8.31%)32.41%]|11.08%]| 5.82%]16.62%24.93%
P=0.03159

# [13-19 & 14.65%36.31%]|19.75%|14.65%| 1.27%)| 3.18%|12.10%|38.85%| 7.64%| 5.73%| 7.64%|26.11%

# |20-29 f& 3.70%|12.96%|16.67%| 8.02%]| 1.85%| 4.32%| 7.41%|27.78%| 5.56%]| 5.56%20.37%]|30.86%

30-39 # 1.80%|12.61%]|18.92%|10.81%| 7.21%| 4.50%| 9.01%]|25.23%]|17.12%]| 6.31%15.32%28.83%

40-49 p 2.78%| 9.72%|13.89%]| 9.72%| 4.17%| 4.17%| 5.56%)|20.83%]|16.67%]| 9.72%|20.83%|31.94%

50-59 # 10.71%]|12.50%]|16.07%|12.50%| 1.79%)| 7.14%]| 8.93%]|26.79%10.71%| 5.36%)|12.50%|37.50%

60-64 # 15.15%]|27.27%|27.27%|18.18%| 3.03%| 9.09%]| 9.09%|42.42%]| 9.09%|12.12%)| 3.03%]|33.33%

65 g ru b 7.14%|21.43%|21.43%| 7.14%]| 7.14%| 7.14%]| 7.14%|35.71%| 7.14%|14.29%| 7.14%| 7.14%

P=0.0004

¥*|FL 11.76%23.53%]|21.57%|11.76%| 3.92%)| 3.92%|11.76%|35.29%| 7.84%]|13.73%|11.76%|25.49%

TR 10.61%21.21%|16.67%12.12%| 6.06%)| 6.06%| 4.55%)|39.39%18.18%| 6.06%)|15.15%|25.76%

i |B P 7.58%16.67%|19.70%|17.42%]| 6.06%| 6.82%]| 9.85%)23.48%13.64%]|11.36%| 8.33%|30.30%

e 4.70%|16.78%)16.78%)| 5.37%]| 3.36%| 1.34%| 7.38%26.17%)| 9.40%]| 4.03%]|14.77%|34.90%

~ F 2| 7.25%(21.74%)17.87%|11.59%]| 0.00%| 5.31%10.14%33.33%)| 6.76%)| 4.35%]|17.87%|27.54%
P=0.11318

F~ 30000 T 111.66%)|17.18%|20.25%|14.11%)| 3.68%| 6.13%]|10.43%)|28.83%)|11.04%|11.04%|10.43%|25.15%

= 130001-60000 | 7.14%|23.33%|16.67%]| 9.05%| 2.38%| 2.38%)| 9.52%)|32.86%]| 9.05%]| 4.76%13.81%28.57%

#¢160001-90000 | 6.45%)19.35%|20.97%]| 9.68%| 3.23%| 7.26%)| 5.65%)|29.84%]|10.48%| 4.84%]15.32%|30.65%

+ 190001-120000| 0.00%]|17.46%|15.87%|12.70%| 3.17%| 3.17%]|11.11%28.57%]|14.29%| 7.94%)20.63%)|30.16%

120001 r2 + | 6.67%)|13.33%13.33%|15.56%)| 4.44%)| 4.44%| 6.67%|26.67%| 6.67%| 4.44%|17.78%|46.67%
P=0.68102

B |1 AREF 4.55%]|20.45%|11.36%|11.36%)| 2.27%]| 9.09%]|11.36%22.73%| 4.55%)| 6.82%|13.64%)|38.64%

¥ |27 FEF | 8.82%| 5.88%)|17.65%|14.71%]| 0.00%)| 2.94%]|17.65%|32.35%| 8.82%]| 2.94%]|23.53%|17.65%

EELL 5.88%)|11.76%]|17.65%]|23.53%| 0.00%23.53%)|11.76%)35.29%)]| 5.88%]| 0.00%|23.53%)|35.29%

A4 B R 3.62%|10.14%|14.49%| 7.97%]| 5.07%| 3.62%]| 5.80%)23.19%10.87%]| 6.52%|20.29%|29.71%

B i 20.00%)23.33%|30.00%| 3.33%| 0.00%| 6.67%)10.00%)43.33%| 6.67%]|13.33%10.00%23.33%

i B 2.78%|11.11%|11.11%11.11%| 8.33%| 2.78%| 2.78%|41.67%|30.56%)| 2.78%|16.67%|27.78%

KEP 0.00%| 4.17%|16.67%|12.50%]| 0.00%| 0.00%|12.50%|29.17%| 8.33%]|12.50%|12.50%|37.50%

g2 12.18%35.90%]|21.15%|14.10%| 0.64%)| 1.92%|12.18%|37.82%| 5.77%]| 5.13%| 8.33%|27.56%

A 0.00%)| 4.35%]|17.39%]| 0.00%]| 0.00%| 4.35%)| 4.35%)|17.39%]| 4.35%]| 4.35%]21.74%|43.48%

F R & | 6.06%|24.24%)|24.24%|12.12%| 6.06%| 9.09%]| 9.09%)33.33%|36.36%|15.15%)| 6.06%|21.21%

A 8.57%|20.00%|20.00%|14.29%| 7.14%| 5.71%]| 4.29%|21.43%| 5.71%]| 8.57%|11.43%|32.86%
P=0.00005
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% 4-28 AR R R RER R A 4T
. . B 2. FAME F ToiE

R NN end R eii 7 [T | K %ﬁf s Z:;

S 13.55%|14.01%12.63%|12.72%|4.56%|3.59%| 4.38%|17.79%]|24.15%10.14%|11.06%|36.68%

A 13.53%|13.44%12.48%|12.76%|5.09%|4.70%| 5.09%|17.85%|23.99%10.94%| 8.83%)|38.48%

B 13.56%|14.54%12.77%|12.68%|4.08%|2.57%| 3.72%|17.73%|24.29%| 9.40%13.12%|35.02%
P=0.02087

E-: 13-19 & 14.42%|12.09%|13.06%|15.40%|3.31%2.14%| 3.90%|17.15%|28.07%| 8.19%| 6.63%39.38%

& [20-29 & 12.22%|14.73%|12.22%|12.81%|2.80%|3.24%| 5.45%|20.62%|25.18%| 9.72%12.08%|35.49%

30-39 # 16.62%|16.31%|13.23%| 8.31%|6.15%6.15%| 4.00%|16.92%|19.08%12.62%13.85%|33.85%

40-49 # 13.21%|11.43%|11.07%|11.43%|7.86%2.50%| 4.64%|13.21%|21.79%10.71%|16.79%|34.64%

50-59 # 11.88%12.38%|13.37%|12.87%|4.46%5.45%| 3.96%|20.30%|21.78%10.89%10.40%|39.60%

60-64 # 15.05%|21.51%|17.20%)|17.20%|5.38%|6.45%)| 4.30%|16.13%6|26.88%|12.90% 1.08%|35.48%

65 p 1+ 10.26%|15.38%| 8.97%|11.54%|8.97%|1.28%| 0.00%|12.82%|21.79%| 8.97%|12.82%|42.31%
P=0.00021

x R 13.19%15.93%|10.99%|13.19%|4.95%3.30%| 2.75%|15.38%|22.53%15.38%| 8.24%|40.66%

Ei ® 4~ ¢ 14.29%|14.29%|12.65%|13.88%|6.94%4.08%| 4.49%|17.96%|22.45%10.20%12.24%|37.55%

2 |87 B 13.83%|11.59%|13.08%|11.03%|5.42%4.49%| 4.49%|15.89%|24.30%| 8.79%| 9.91%|38.69%

T E: 13.529%|13.73%|10.86%|10.66%|2.05%|2.05%)| 3.28%|16.80%|22.13%|10.04%]|11.48%|37.30%

~ # 2 u |13.19%|15.429%(13.89%|14.86%)|4.72%|3.89%)| 5.42%|20.42%(26.39%| 9.86%|11.94%33.47%
P=0.44579

F< |30000 14T  |15.73%]|15.73%14.65%|14.10%|3.80%4.16%)| 5.06%(18.99%|27.31%| 9.95%|10.13%]|35.08%

= 30001-60000 |13.62%|13.49%|12.45%|12.06%|4.41%|3.11%| 3.76%18.42%24.77%| 9.99%10.77%)36.45%

#+ 160001-90000 {10.41%12.15%10.41%|12.80%5.64%|4.12%| 3.69%|15.40%|21.04%| 9.33%|11.93%|38.61%

@ |90001-120000|12.96%|15.79%|14.98%|14.17%]3.24%|3.64%| 4.05%19.03%)|23.48%)|13.77%|13.36%|32.39%

120001 4+ |15.94%|13.04%| 8.70%| 7.97%|7.25%|2.17%| 7.97%|15.22%|19.57%| 7.97%| 9.42%|45.65%
P=0.37391

B |1 AREF 14.74%|14.74%|18.59%|13.46%|5.77%6.41%| 8.97%|21.15%|20.51%12.18%|11.54%|33.97%

¥ =@ A5 [16.56%(18.47%|14.01%|14.65%6.37%4.46%)| 4.46%|22.93%|29.30%|10.19%|15.92%|27.39%

E¥EAL 11.36%|18.18%|17.05%|19.32%|4.55%6.82%|11.36%|27.27%|31.82%|12.50%| 7.95%|35.23%

& B 12.77%|16.14%|11.33%| 7.47%|4.10%|2.41%| 2.89%|14.46%|21.20%11.57%13.25%|37.11%

B iRifdc |16.26%|17.07%|10.57%|13.82%]|7.32%|6.50%| 3.25%|20.33%|21.95%|17.07%| 4.88%)|41.46%

255 R 9.09%|16.08%|10.49%|13.29%|7.69%|5.59%| 4.90%20.98%)26.57%)|11.19%|14.69%|32.17%

FCFF 14.58%|12.50%|11.46%|13.54%|3.13%|1.04%| 2.08%|17.71%|26.04%| 9.38%| 8.33%|34.38%

g2 13.38%|10.92%|11.80%|14.08%|2.82%|1.76%| 3.87%|16.73%|26.94%| 6.87%| 7.39%40.49%

& A 8.62%|12.07%| 3.45%|10.34%|1.72%|5.17%| 1.72%|17.24%|13.79%| 6.90%27.59%37.93%

9k Feg £ 14.39%)12.95%|12.95%]|15.83%|4.32%|5.04%)| 5.76%]|15.83%|23.74%|11.51%| 7.19%]|37.41%

A 14.98%|11.45%|15.42%)|11.89%|5.73%|3.52%)| 3.52%|14.98%|20.26%| 9.25%|14.10%|35.68%
P=0.00068
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429 Gy e T AR A4

¢ 7 ¢ - % |RRAL/ESE

Bt 32.58%| 19.75%| 41.67% 6.00%

e 39.20%| 13.78%| 39.91% 7.11%

uo | 26.09%| 25.60%)| 43.39% 4.92%
P=0.00000

£ |13-19 & 31.62%| 18.22%)| 44.24% 5.92%

& [20-29 & 23.64%| 17.70%| 53.45% 5.21%

30-39 # 44.73%| 20.61%| 30.44% 4.22%

40-49 # 42.15%| 13.61%| 35.86% 8.38%

50-59 # 38.21%| 20.71%)| 36.43% 4.64%

60-64 # 25.53%| 29.79%)| 38.30% 6.38%

65 fk 12 20.34%| 44.92%| 21.19% 13.56%
P=0.00000

Eco SRl 24.45%| 36.13%)| 32.48% 6.93%

T R4 35.29%| 22.06%)| 30.88% 11.76%

T 35.75%| 17.15%| 40.24% 6.86%

B O|ZE 24.79%| 12.81%| 57.90% 4.49%

- SV 36.82%| 20.78%)| 38.72% 3.68%
P=0.00000

#_ (30000 12T 33.38%| 22.68%| 37.24% 6.70%

#  |30001-60000 32.67%| 19.22%| 42.23% 5.88%

#+ (60001-90000 30.78%| 18.86%)| 44.66% 5.69%

8 |90001-120000 30.33%| 18.33%| 47.00% 4.33%

120001 1z 38.15%| 15.03%)| 39.31% 7.51%
P=0.09274

B |1 ARfE 44.72%| 10.05%| 36.18% 9.05%

¥ (2P AL T 35.75%| 19.81%| 40.10% 4.35%

Lyl 34.86%| 19.27%| 44.04% 1.83%

B A A 43.41%| 18.99%| 33.91% 3.68%

B kih 4 28.27%| 24.08%)| 39.27% 8.38%

255 26.42%| 37.31%| 33.16% 3.11%

KT 15.93%|  7.96%| 73.45% 2.65%

g4 25.39%| 15.94%| 51.20% 7.48%

# A 36.99%|  9.59%| 39.73% 13.70%

Wikhg a ¥ 35.96%| 24.56%)| 32.89% 6.58%

H 28.88%| 26.35%)| 38.27% 6.50%

P=0.00000
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AW | R 7 8 ¥ g | H e

B3 50.05%|50.38%|15.49%|12.43%| 7.31%|16.36%|17.56%|13.74%|16.68%|2.40%| 5.78%

e 48.53%|47.99%15.02%|12.45%| 7.51%12.82%12.27%10.44%13.92%2.75%| 5.49%

L 52.29%|53.91%16.17%|12.40%| 7.01%|21.56%|25.34%|18.60%|20.75%|1.89%| 6.20%
P=0.00197

£ |13-19 & 51.23%|44.83%16.26%(10.84%| 5.91%14.29%20.20%15.76%18.72%1.48%| 7.88%

& |20-29 & 51.28%|55.38%17.95%|12.31%12.31%19.49%|17.44%15.38%17.95%3.59%| 5.64%

30-39 % 49.74%51.83%]15.71%| 7.85%| 6.81%]16.23%)|17.80%|12.04%14.66%]|1.57%| 3.14%

40-49 50.31%|53.42%14.91%12.42%| 4.35%18.63%14.29%|15.53%|18.63%1.24%| 3.73%

50-59 46.73%49.53%| 5.61%|15.89%| 3.74%]13.08%|20.56%| 9.35%13.08%]5.61%| 3.74%

60-64 55.56%(41.67%16.67%|16.67%| 8.33%(11.11%| 5.56%| 5.56%| 5.56%0.00%)| 8.33%

65 11t 37.50%(41.67%33.33%|41.67%16.67%16.67%20.83%16.67%25.00%4.17%29.17%
P=0.01400

#x (B 43.28%41.79%|11.94%|26.87%| 7.46%| 8.96%)|11.94%| 5.97%| 7.46%|5.97%| 5.97%

T WA P 55.83%|49.17%15.00%16.67%| 2.50%18.33%18.33%|15.83%19.17%1.67%| 5.83%

iz |® ¢ OB 46.86%43.91%14.02%|12.92%| 5.90%]16.24%|16.61%|11.07%|14.39%]1.85%| 7.38%

B L & 48.32%59.73%14.09%| 8.72%| 8.05%15.44%16.11%| 8.72%20.13%2.68%| 5.37%

<~ H 2z 21+ |52.90%|53.87%(18.39%| 9.03%|10.00%]|17.74%|20.00%|19.35%]18.06%2.26%| 4.52%
P=0.01876

%< [30000 2T (49.03%45.95%(14.29%]|12.36%| 5.79%|16.99%)]20.46%|13.13%|18.15%|2.32%| 8.11%

= |30001-60000 |51.83%|47.87%|13.11%|10.67%| 5.18%|14.94%|17.68%|13.41%|15.55%|2.74%| 4.27%

#1160001-90000 |47.98%|55.49%17.92%(13.29%| 8.09%17.92%13.29%|10.98%|13.87%1.73%| 4.62%

& 190001-120000|45.05%|58.24%|19.78%| 9.89%|12.09%|10.99%|13.19%]10.99%19.78%]1.10%| 6.59%

120001 r2 }+ (57.58%|56.06%|19.70%|22.73%)]15.15%24.24%]22.73%|28.79%|19.70%|4.55%| 6.06%
P=0.52093

%‘i I AR EF 48.31%155.06%20.22%|10.11%| 8.99%20.22%|20.22%|15.73%16.85%5.62%| 7.87%

¥ |22 7508 |50.00%]|56.76%|22.97%|20.27%20.27%21.62%|18.92%)|16.22%|20.27%|1.35%| 4.05%

EEasd 60.53%|63.16%(23.68%)23.68%|10.53%31.58%39.47%)|15.79%|15.79%5.26%| 0.00%

K Ll 50.45%|54.46%|11.61%| 8.04%| 6.25%|12.05%|13.84%|11.16%|16.96%|1.34%| 4.46%

B AR 4 31.48%|33.33%12.96%|31.48%| 1.85%11.11%14.81%| 5.56%| 7.41%3.70%| 7.41%

S5 R 52.94%)49.02%|15.69%|13.73%| 5.88%29.41%| 9.80%|15.69%| 9.80%|1.96%| 3.92%

T 55.56%|61.11%| 5.56%| 5.56%|11.11%27.78%| 5.56%|27.78%|38.89%0.00%| 0.00%

g4 50.56%|43.33%|16.67%|11.67%| 6.67%|13.89%|21.11%|16.67%|17.78%|1.11%| 8.89%

& A 48.15%|37.04%11.11%| 3.70%| 7.41%| 3.70%14.81%14.81%18.52%|7.41%| 7.41%

LCRES ﬁfg & 57.32%51.22%|18.29%)|14.63%| 4.88%)|18.29%17.07%14.63%|17.07%|1.22%| 4.88%

H 47.50%(51.25%10.00%| 5.00%| 2.50%12.50%16.25%| 8.75%15.00%3.75%| 6.25%
P=0.04335
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431 SR P BB AEE AR AT
F & ERAL/ES
A3 53.53%| 29.27% 17.19%
|7 52.55%)| 29.43% 18.02%
e 54.50%| 29.11% 16.39%
P=0.44548
& |13-19 & 50.93%| 31.31% 17.76%
8 [20-29 % 53.70%)| 29.58% 16.73%
30-39 % 59.48%)| 28.81% 11.71%
40-49 # 55.50%)| 27.23% 17.28%
50-59 % 51.07%| 28.57% 20.36%
60-64 % 54.61%| 27.66% 17.73%
65 A 11+ 43.22%| 27.97% 28.81%
P=0.00779
% |/ 47.45%| 28.10% 24.45%
T |4 53.82%)| 26.18% 20.00%
AR 50.66%)| 33.51% 15.83%
B O|IE 56.07%| 26.96% 16.97%
LBz 56.18%| 28.74% 15.08%
P=0.00159
< 30000 2 F 46.52%| 35.05% 18.43%
= |30001-60000 54.08%| 27.39% 18.53%
#+  |60001-90000 58.90%| 24.56% 16.55%
2 190001-120000 61.00%| 27.67% 11.33%
120001 1+ 51.45%| 32.37% 16.18%
P=0.00001
| 2AEE 49.75%| 31.66% 18.59%
M laa@Eeg 4| 5556% 31.40% 13.04%
* [ ¥4l 53.21%| 32.11% 14.68%
Bk PR 57.17%| 28.29% 14.53%
B kb e 4555%| 29.84% 24.61%
O e 62.69%)| 26.94% 10.36%
Ecqd 48.67%| 30.09% 21.24%
g4 52.61%| 28.91% 18.48%
& 4 47.95%| 24.66% 27.40%
kR R ¥ 53.51%| 25.88% 20.61%
H 53.07%| 32.49% 14.44%
P=0.01033
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%432 J g AR IFEBEIR AT
N T T ) FIEP P PRSIl PR N PRV -l RN R
THO|FTRSG | FL | FR | F AR | LN | KT
FHIR | maF | SX 2 i FEX
Bt 52.47% | 51.51% | 47.96% | 50.69% | 43.62% | 58.76% | 15.56% | 0.96% | 9.88%
el 53.98% [ 50.39% | 47.16% | 49.53% | 42.64% | 62.02% | 14.43% | 0.93% | 8.69%
w4 50.00% | 51.59% | 47.79% | 50.83% | 43.72% | 54.48% | 16.34% | 0.97% | 10.83%
P=0.06730
#(13-19 & 48.91% | 55.61% | 50.16% | 56.39% | 40.65% | 56.70% | 14.02% | 0.62% | 11.99%
#£20-29 # 53.82% | 52.36% | 50.42% | 49.45% | 45.33% | 53.45% | 16.12% | 0.97% | 11.39%
30-39 #& 54.10% | 50.82% | 50.12% | 53.40% | 47.07% | 59.02% | 14.05% | 0.94% | 7.73%
40-49 # 56.54% | 47.91% | 40.84% | 46.07% | 39.79% | 60.21% | 17.80% | 1.05% | 10.21%
50-59 # 56.43% | 48.57% | 46.43% | 49.64% | 47.14% | 65.36% | 17.86% | 1.07% | 7.86%
60-64 46.10% | 56.03% | 46.81% | 47.52% | 46.10% | 70.21% | 16.31% | 2.13% | 5.67%
65 k1 41.53% | 38.98% | 38.98% | 39.83% | 36.44% | 72.03% | 11.86% | 0.85% | 4.24%
P=0.03587
x|F ) 50.73% | 50.36% | 45.99% | 49.27% | 47.08% | 71.90% | 18.98% | 0.73% | 8.03%
ek 54.71% | 41.47% | 36.76% | 44.41% | 35.29% | 68.82% | 15.00% | 1.47% | 7.06%
2 |% ¢ B 49.21% | 48.94% | 44.33% | 47.76% | 40.37% | 56.73% | 14.38% | 0.92% | 9.76%
Bl E 54.58% | 52.91% | 50.25% | 57.07% | 46.92% | 59.73% | 18.14% | 0.83% | 11.81%
~Fz2 ot 53.56% | 57.24% | 54.75% | 51.78% | 46.44% | 51.54% | 13.90% | 0.95% | 10.33%
P=0.0030
#J30000 2 ® 48.45% | 50.77% | 44.33% | 48.07% | 40.34% | 62.63% | 15.72% | 1.29% | 7.86%
= 130001-60000 51.99% | 52.59% | 49.50% | 52.29% | 43.73% | 57.87% | 15.34% | 0.90% | 9.56%
#+(60001-90000 55.52% | 48.40% | 48.04% | 50.89% | 43.59% | 56.05% | 17.44% | 0.53% | 12.81%
+2(90001-120000 | 60.00% | 56.00% | 52.00% | 49.33% | 51.00% | 57.67% | 12.67% | 1.00% | 9.33%
120001 rz ¥ 50.29% | 50.87% | 47.98% | 54.91% | 45.09% | 57.23% | 15.03% | 1.16% |12.14%
P=0.48347
B |1 AR EF 49.25% | 50.75% | 48.74% | 52.26% | 48.24% | 54.77% | 12.06% | 0.50% | 8.54%
¥l22F5 0 F 4 [65.70% | 52.17% | 48.31% | 57.00% | 48.79% | 62.80% | 16.91% | 1.93% | 10.63%
e 61.47% | 49.54% | 51.38% | 55.05% | 52.29% | 75.23% | 18.35% | 0.00% | 6.42%
AR B R 55.81% | 52.71% | 48.06% | 50.19% | 45.16% | 57.17% | 14.73% | 1.94% | 8.91%
Bk i 46.60% |51.83% | 46.07% | 44.50% | 41.88% | 68.06% | 18.85% | 0.52% | 8.90%
i3 R 54.40% | 52.85% | 52.85% | 46.63% | 46.11% | 51.30% | 9.33% | 0.00% | 10.36%
Kiw 62.83% | 55.75% | 54.87% | 54.87% | 41.59% | 42.48% | 5.31% | 0.00% | 4.42%
g4 47.53% | 54.72% | 50.63% | 55.99% | 42.31% | 58.39% | 17.07% | 0.71% | 12.13%
# A 43.84% | 53.42% | 41.10% | 41.10% | 38.36% | 49.32% | 15.07% | 0.00% | 15.07%
Frkpg £ % [50.00% | 40.35% | 35.09% | 42.98% | 35.96% | 59.65% | 15.35% | 0.88% |12.28%
His 50.54% | 47.65% | 46.21% | 44.77% | 41.52% | 63.18% | 20.22% | 1.44% | 6.86%
P=0.05778
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